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Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zordei

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: *ft *  579053
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 604451
Date of Transaction: 10/17/2002

CUSTOMER: |ELMER RANDOLPH
|BOX 271
CLAYPOOL,AZ 85532

ENTERED ! COMPUTER
~EMARKS ~U~ PRICE ~AL-

E-[LOCATABLE MINERALS/MINING CLAIMS-NEW, UNADJUDI. ONE ~
OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLAIM LOCATION FEE

1 1 |4.00 |$25(1993) - n/a - 100.00
CASES: AMC356673/$25.00, AMC356674/$25.00,
AMC356675/$25.00, AMC356676/$25.00

[---E-[LOCATABLEMINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW, UNADJUDI, ONE
2 ~400 OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLAIM SVC CHG $10 (1930)

' CASES: AMC356673/$10.00, AMC356674/$10.00,
AMC356675/$10.00, AMC356676/$10.00

~--1 -n/a- 1 40.00

g--- E-- FLOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW, UNADJUDI, ONE F--13 |4.00 |OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLM MAINT FEE $100(1993) ~-~ -n/a- ~400.00CASES: AMC356673/$100.00, AMC356674/$100.00,
|AMC356675/$100.00, AMC356676/$100.00

-TOTAL:m-$540.66

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 |~--- A«N»540.00 F-POSTMARKEDj[N/Xi

/.TYPE: ICHECK--FT-~CEIVED:.16/1-7/2662

NAME: RANDOLPH, ELMER
~BOX 271
CLAYPOOL AZ 85532

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 10/17/02 10:48 AM
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f*ENT OF ~*

J.
S.

 D
E

~ /Mol,u,Au,r,ofnmle,¥ime«~- United States Department of the interior4 ./-*R-:.02
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office
I'*CH 3 1~ ()ne North Central Avenue, Suite 800

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www.blm.!gov/87/
OCT 0 3 21)18

Iii Reply Refer To:
380() (920(}) BS

~AMC356673j

CERTIFIED MAIL-RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED 9214 8901 9403 8300 0073 5332()6

NOTICE

CIIAR[.C)-FFE RANDOLPH : This Decision A [Tects Those Clainis
PO BOX 752 Shown in the Block Below.
WINSLOW, AZ 86()47 :

AM('356673, AMC356674, AM(7356675, AMC'356676
DOLLY IL DOLLY III, DOLLY IV, DOLLY V

Trans fer(s) Not Processed

A comeyance document to transfer ownership ofthe nlining claim(s) listed above was received by
tlie Bureau o f Land Management (BLM) Arizonii State Office. 1 he tralisfer(s) o fownership cannot
be processed fur the 11)11iming reason(s):

• On August 27,2018. wereceived yourquit elaini deed request for twenty claims. We were able to
process the quit claim deeds for the following clainis: AN!0356673. ANIC'356674. AN'10356675.
and AMC'356676.

· The following claims were previously closed and quit claim deeds were not processed:
AM('352745, AM(_'352746, AM('352747, AMC35(1564. Al\/1('356565. AMC359076.

· Our records indicate the ou nership of the following claims are already in Charlotte Randolph's
name and quit claim deeds were not processed: AMC370200, AM('370201, AMC370202.
AM£370203, AMC370204, AMC'370205, AM('370206, AMC370215. AMC370216, and
AMC37()217.

If appropriate, please submit a corrected conveyance document, required documents, or additional
fees, within 30 days of your receipt ofthis notice. lithe required iii formation is not received within
the 30-day timetraine, no further action will be taken, and the BLM will retain the non-refundable
processing fees submitted.



, 2

If additional information is required, please contact Brent Squires at 602-417-9397. Please include
your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence.

r
I.ucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
1.ands. Minerals and Enerlty Division
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OFFICIAL COPIES /C~ /SD READ/ /GROUP/ /SEC | |~N/ /AUTHOR

*~ United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Arizona State Office -*
TAKE PRIDE'One North Central Avenue INAMERICA

Phoenix, AZ 85004
In Reply Refer To:www.az.blm.gov
3800 (AZ-933) RE

AMC 356673JAN 0 9 2006

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

DECISION

Thornwell Rogers Dolly II
10567 E. Terra Dr. : AMC 356673
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 : Lode Claim

Elmer & Charlotte Randolph :
P.O. Box 271 :
Claypool, AZ 85532 :

AMENDMENT NOT PROCESSED

On April 27,2005, an amendment was filed with this office for AMC 356673 (Dolly II). This
amendment cannot be accepted and processed because it was not filed with the county first. Per 43
CFR 3833.22(a), an amended location notice must be recorded with BLM within 90 days after you
record the amended notice in the local recording office.

Please note that the current processing fee for an amendment has increased to $10.00 per claim.

This decision may be appealed to the Interior Board of Land Appeals, Office of the Secretary, in
accordance with the regulations contained in 43 CFR, Part 4 and the enclosed Form 1842-1. If
an appeal is taken, your notice of appeal must be filed in this office (at the above address) within
30 days from receipt of this decision. The appellant has the burden of showing that the decision
appealed from is in error. If you wish to file a petition pursuant to regulation 43 CFR 4.21
(58 FR 4939, January 19, 1993) or for a stay of the effectiveness of this decision during the time
that your appeal is being reviewed by the Board, the petition for a stay must accompany your notice
of appeal. A petition for a stay is required to show sufficient justification based on the standards
listed below. Copies of the notice of appeal and petition for a stay must also be submitted to each
party named in this decision and to the Interior Board of Land Appeals and to the appropriate
Office of the Solicitor (see 43 CFR 4.413) at the same time the original documents are filed with this
office. If you request a stay, you have the burden of proof to demonstrate that a stay should be granted.

I .



• Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete Signature
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 1, A A-

/ O Agent
• Print your name and address on the reverse 'L 61- i_- ~«3I~tl~.~ ~~_-«, -t-·~ - H-_1 Addressee

so that we can return the card to you . . Received by ( Printed Name) C . Date of Delivery
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece , /1

or on the front if space permits. L;#%"a <~ - /,3
1. Article Addressed to: JAN 0 9 2006 D. Is delivery address differ t from Rem 1? 0 Yes

If YES, enter delivery address below: O No

Elmer and Charlotte Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, AZ 85532 3. Service Type
933(RE) AMC356673 m Certified Mail O Express Mail

6 Registered MR Return Receipt for Merchar.hise
0 Insured Mail O C.OD

4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7005 1160 0003 7582 7730gransfer from service label) -.-.=----'---

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE 1 Postage & Fees Paid 11
1 First-Class Mati l

USPS
Permit No, G-10 1

' Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ' ~

lu R
BUREXP OE.~ID MANAGEMENT

fARIZONA S** OFFICE (AZ-933)
ONE NSRTHDENTRAL AVENUE

~Eff¢)E~X, AM~004
00 1
r 1

Coai 11"ll,1,1,11,1,111"ll,11,1„1,1,11,1,11,1"ll,I"I,1'I"lill i



• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Sign~7
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. X i 1 /

• Print your name and address on the reverse ddressee
so that we can return the card to you . B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Dell

• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

Yes
1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter'6&]1~d~~d~~ '31*:1 S O No

Thornwell Rogers
10567 E. Terra Dr.
Scottsdale, AZ 85258 r qooz
933(RE) AMC356673 3. Service Type

11 Certified Mail 0 Express. Mail, c, Al h' 3
0 Registered.I,H:1~IR&111~r,Retelp**t'N/lerchandise
0 Insured Mail O C.03:1 3, ·~~J

4. Restricted Deliver'y? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7005 1160 0003 7582 7723ganster from service label) -

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE First-Class Mail -
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS
Permit No. G-10

' Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE (AZ-933)
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

cosi 11/,1,11.1,11'.'lli"ll"I,1,01'lill"Ill'll'll,I"I,1 unhn . 4
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Standards for Obtaining a Sta~-

Except as otherwise provided by law or other pertinent regulation, a petition for a stay of a decision
pending appeal shall show sufficient justification based on the following standards:

(1) The relative harm to the parties if the stay is granted or denied,

(2) The likelihood of the appellant' s success on the merits,

(3) The likelihood of immediate and irreparable harm if the stay is not granted, and,

(4) Whether the public interest favors granting the stay.

We have included a copy of your amended Notice of Mining Claim Location. Please include your
AMC serial number on any correspondence.

If additional information is required, please call Rod Ebert at (602) 417-9397.

/5/ Ivy J. Garcia
Ivy J. Garcia
Group Administrator,
Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawals

Enclosure
Copy of Amendment Form 11 la, 11 lb
Appeal Form 1842-1 (4 pp)

Rebert:pb:01/06/06
*. e v\re A  6 (Le Grn 944 k) AS f,



-%ENTOP)-

i©~ United States Department of the Interior Wmair- ==z=
-,5453~-, *

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office INAMERICA

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004
www.az.blm.gov

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (AZ-933) AB

AMC356673, AMC352745,
AMC356564, AMC356673,
AMC358583, AMC358801,
AMC359076

August 2,2005

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED '

NOTICE

RANDOLPH CHARLOTTE and ELMER
BOX 271
CLAYPOOL, AZ 85532

Additipllal Fees Required

Your maintenance fee payment for the 2006 assessment year, in the amount of $100.00 per claim,
has been received.

In accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28j(c)(3), 43 CFR 3834, and 70 FR 38192, July 1,2005, the
maintenance fees for mining claims have increased from $100.00 per claim to $125.00 per claim.
Therefore you are required to submit a supplemental payment in the amount of $25.00 per claim
within 30 days of receipt of this Notice or your claim(s) will be declared forfeited.

Please include your Arizona Mining Claim (AMC) serial number(s) and claim name(s) when
submitting the additional fees.

Sincerely,

Ivy J. Garcia
Group Administrator,
Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawals



• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete gre
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 0 Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse C Addressee
so that we can return the card to you . 8. Received by ( Printed*1 ) 1 C. D t of elivily.• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits. -646 4-11 4 3 j

D. is delivery address different from item 1 ? C] es1. Article Addressed to: AUG 0 2 2005 If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

RANDOLPH CHARLOTTE and ELMER
BOX 271
CLAYPOOL. AZ 85532
AMC356673, AMC352745, AMC356564,
AMC356673, AMC358583, AMC358801, 3. Sen/ice Type
AMC359076 i Certified Mall 0 Express Mail

O Registered i Return Receipt for Merchandise
C Insured Mail o c.0.D

- 4. Restricted.Del]Ye.[Yif~fraESJ O Yes
2. Anh

(Tra

PS Form .,,ui t,i, g,n--1 102595-02-M-1540: i i .-3_ _.L_-U J. i ·. j



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVISE~% AZ 6,% 1 ~ 1 First-Class
1 1 +---- -1-Postz~5-Fees Paial

C AUG.. ... .....;,- -- '»
0 Sender: Please print Yoltr~name .6ddress, amd«ZIP+4 in this-box * -

i*!RE*U OF*ID MANAGEMENT '%9
*3~tzatIA ®E OFFICE
3*52 NDRTE{#ENTRAL AVENUE
-9~iedIX, ASA85004-2203

<Ci E

0 041 lliili , l , l , ll ,,, lli , i ! li , li , liliil , lll / 11 , 1 ll , liliil , I , il , ilil



r,ENTOpk

*==*:« United States Department of the InteriorReb. EA --+71232

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
TAKE PRIDE'Arizona State Office IN~MERICA

222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004
www.az.blm.gov

In Reply Refer To:
3800 (AZ-933) AB

AMC356673, AMC352745,
AMC356564, AMC356673,
AMC358583, AMC358801,
AMC359076

August 2,2005

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

NOTICE

RANDOLPH CHARLOTTE and ELMER
BOX 271
CLAYPOOL, AZ 85532

Additional Fees Required

Your maintenance fee payment for the 2006 assessment year, in the amount of $100.00 per claim,
has been received.

In accordance with 30 U.S.C. 28j(c)(3), 43 CFR 3834, and 70 FR 38192, July 1,2005, the
maintenance fees for mining claims have increased from $100.00 per claim to $125.00 per claim.
Therefore you are required to submit a supplemental payment in the amount of $25.00 per claim
within 30 days of receipt of this Notice or your claim(s) will be declared forfeited.

Please include your Arizona Mining Claim (AMC) serial number(s) and claim name(s) when
submitting the additional fees.

Sincerely,

4 t/z~
Ivy J. Garcia
Group Administrator,
Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawals

I ''



• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete Sig *re

~ • print lour  Zmet andadvc;Rssodne~~ree~verse
0 Agent
[] Addressee

so that we can return the card to you. B. Received by~inted»met/ C. D t of eliv=[*
• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits.
D. Is delivery address different from item 1? 0 es

1. Article Addressed to: AUG 02 2005 If YES, enter deliver'y address below: Il No

RANDOLPH CHARLOTTE and ELMER
BOX 271
CLAYPOOL AZ 85532

,AMC356673. AMC352745, AMC356564,
AMC356673. AMC358583. AMC358801, 3. Service Type

AMC359076 Fl Certified Mall O Express Mail
0 Registered 1 Return Receipt for Merchandise
O insured Mail O COD.

4 Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes
2. Arti,

frra
PS Form qu , 4 1 C.Lfill-,1 102595-02-M-1540



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVISE-- -Est-C~assyaiL
1-Pastag€ffees Paial 1

~ 0 1 4,1 USPS---
Permit No.  G-10 1

0 Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

4Z

_*'R[*J OFS*ND MANAGE"i„ENT 499
3 ar,L,1

>re Z(14 4~ OFFICE
EN:32 !5 ET~fiNTRAL AVENUE
-9Fd'x, AS%5004-2203a.
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United States Department of the Interior
BUREAU Of LAND MANAGEMENT

86"Ii/61~4151 Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue

44RCH_32353' Phoenix, AZ 85004.2203
In reply refer to:

3833 (933) AB
AMC 352745
AMC356564
AMC356673

APR 23 2604

Mr. Thornwell Rogers
10567 E. Terra Drive
Scottsdale, AZ 85258

Dear Mr. Rogers,

In reference to the notice sent to Mr. Elmer Randolph on April 1, 2004, regarding
amendments being held for rejection, this letter is to confirm that all the necessary
corrections to the amendments have been made. The amendments have been recorded
and the BLM records have been updated as of April 23,2004.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. If you have any further concerns please
contact me at 602-417-9334.

480~
Amy Bunda
Land Law Examiner
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C R \ ~Vil Yr

OFFICIAL COPIES /CF/ /SD READ/ /GROUP/ /SECTION/ /AUTHOR

3833 (933) AB APR 0 1 2004
AMC 352745
AMC 356564
AMC 356673

CERTIFIED MAIL RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

NOTICE

Mr. Elmer Randolph : Lode Mining Claim
P.O. Box 271 : AMC 352745 - 352747
Claypool, AZ 85532 : AMC 356564 - 356565

: AMC 356673 - 356676

Amendment, Heldfor-Reection

We received your amendment for the claims listed above on November 17, 2003. We cannot
process the amendments as submitted for the following reasons: 1) the location dates on the
amendments do not match the location dates on the original location notices, and 2) the
amendments for AMC 356673 - 356676 do not include all of the original locators.

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.22(c), an amended location notice must relate back to the
original location date. The original location notices show the following location dates:

AMC 352745 - 352747 have a location date of November 9, 1999;
AMC 356564 - 356565 have a location date of September 1, 2002; and
AMC 356673 - 356676 have a location date of October 14, 2002.

All of the amendments show a location date of November 6,2003. The amendments must show
the same location date as the original location notice.

In accordance with 43 CFR 3833.21(b)(1), you may not amend a notice or certificate of location
to transfer any interest or add owners. The original location notices for AMC 356673 - 356676
show the claim locators to be Elmer Randolph and Charlotte Randolph, while the amendments
only show Elmer Randolph as a locator. The amendments for these claims must include both
Elmer and Charlotte Randolph as iocaTors.



f

Please submit, within 30 days from your receipt of this notice, a corrected copy of your

amendments with the correct location dates and locator names. If the corrected copy is not

received within the 30 day timeframe, your amendments will be returned to you unprocessed.

Please include your AMC serial number(s) on all correspondence. If additional information is

required, please contact Amy Bunda at (602) 417-9334.

/sl Ivy J. Garcia

Ivy J. Garcia
Group Administrator,
Lands/Minerals Adjudication and Withdrawals

Enclosures

i 0



• Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete A. Signature1
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Agent

• Print your name and address on the reverse
so that we can return the card to you. B. R ceived by C. Date of DeliveryI Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

D. Is delive ' address diffe nt from item 1 ? El Ye's
1. Article Addressed to: APR 0 1 2004 If YES, enter delivery ~ ddress below: 0 No ~ d

Mr. Elmer Randolph L--,P.O. Box 271
Claypool, AZ 85532 3. Service Type
933(AB) AMC 352745, AMC 356564, I Certified Mail 0 Express Mail
AMC 356673 0 Registered I Return Receipt for Merchandise

0 Insured Mail 0 GOD.
4 . Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) 0 Yes

2. Article Number 7002 0860 0005 5111 7661
PS Form 3 , ugus 102595-02*1540



UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | || || | ~~35-

USPS
Permit No. G-10

0 Ser*r: Pl~se print youT name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box 0

35KUREAU *1~ND MANAGEMENT '
*YARIZ#NASt*E OFFICE AZ

S22#ORTI+GENTRAL AVENUE 9~3 '
PHOENIX, At- 85004-2203
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/9 Aid- 369 <86> \Nov 20,2003 4 4/( (1 -3 56 5 4 H
Attn: Mary Hyde Ame 3566 73>

BLM 482 350741
A 4 2, 36179 5

I Elmer Randolph, authorized Thornwell Rogers to be my agent for the
Monitor 34 - 54 claim notices and to amend the following claim notices:
Dolly I - V, Dolly Green, Golden Moly, Green Bear III & IV.

Elmer Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, Arizona 85532

/.7 n79By PS+,zz-6/ r. / 1 ./
*'\051.1

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the 6~532(, day of
November, 2003, by Elmer Randolph.

60kn kt
6tary Public

OFFICIAL SEAL.

My commission expires: 3*2<a007 JOAN KAY CORMACK 0
Notary Public - State of Arizona ¢

GILA COUNTY ~
My Comm  Exoires Mar. 2, 2007 ~

Vitif] j]Yfo, j fNj»-3
W,30Hd

- fR07.1 31

Ah 6 '9/ 1 - 3 Su luuc
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413-  0 *7 3,
370 icls

QUITCLAIM DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,71 \-- , ; 0 . ' .C r \Clf (6 W€ \( curv)01 Ph does hereby forever quit claim all his right, title and interest inthe unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporatedg=\ Dherein by-RtarefIce, to (1. (-0-j

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed this instrument as of thlab day of |061:-,44420 ]~

-0 =
I 35 -Exempt from A.R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) by A.R.S. 11-1134(A)(6) * = ~n I=4- 

& - 00 -3*j/  KARLA JESSICA ROSALES x Ir M/27~ 'm Notary Public - Arizon„ 13\ 2-|~~ Maricopa County ~ P -( <
STATE OF ARIZONA ) tlf<./ My Comm. Expires Jan 12,2021 ~ 2 > (.7/1,1County of -%14*2-EELL_J )

 SS. N - Eii 0
9 T: 77go = O 4SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this * -. day of k.0/6 nut'63,201 j -

ay:  a Poip (2
Notary Public

My Commission Expires <(ZZ,7 ~ -1/ '_)61-f

A 0\C. 35 6673 (»,1 6 3 9 0 90 -3
FHY\C 3 5 6 6 3 9 /\TO 6 -3-7 0 9 6-3 Ainc 3303 1 Le
Achc_ 39-667<- Ffic 3-90 3 eLi Al¥\ C 370 9 1 t.-)

9,776 3966-1 23 1'5hf,C 33 0 3098 pic 370 3-00 pr\0 3 1 6 2 0 U.
flei c_ .37 (3 0- 0 -1 Af\C_ 639 0 9 1 fl-

 Revised July 20 14
Form NICF120

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.

Ls__8NTERE~
NOV 1 5 2018 j



, · Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4300188
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4416381
Date of Transaction: 11/05/2018

CUSTOMER:
CHARLOTTE MURRAY

PRESCOTT VALLEY,AZ 86315-9788 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI11 PRICE 11
OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / | ~~1 1 Ill.OOI[ 1 TRF/14 -Wa - 210.00

CASES: AMC356673/$210.00
11MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED lILi...........................................................1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
OTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1--AMOET: 210.00--~IFOSTMARKEE]IR/A
-TYPE:1*DIT-CARDI-RECEIVED:1111/65/2618

NAME: MURRAY, CHARLOTTE
13246 E BUCKSHOT RD
PRESCOTT VALLEY AZ 86315-9788 US

-CARDRO:11 XW<laX3OQXSS72-AUTHEODE: 106845D
NAME ON CHARLOTTE F MURRAYCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 11/5/2018



Receipt Page 2 of 2

Allt 6 35* 6 7 8
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion of the official electronic record contained therein.

QUIT CLAIM DEED

FOR VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the sufficiency and receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
does hereby forever quit claim all his right, title and interest in

the unpatented mining claims described on the supplemental attachment, attached hereto and incorporated
herein by reference, to 1_--1LL_621_-Ez-*~_1.i_Zid

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed this instrument as of this ~7 day of /.i e < ~· , 20 L r

, I

1.' 2 4, ~(447)L2~' LIC»43/ CD

OFFICE

r/1 c -1 30
Z CD mExempt from A.R.S. 11-1133 and 11-1137(B) by A.R.S. 11-1134(A)(6) 0905 *T

1 A,#A KARLA JESSICA ROSALES / D rn~

STATE OF ARIZONA ) Notary Public-Anzona f

County of __kl® (iT/A ) )
 SS. 1 94./ My Comm Expires Jan 12,2021 & ro

IX. ARIZONAMaricopa County ,

C

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this _il.-~__day of __~1!524~  ,20_LD

Notary Public . &1 )»13)-

My Commission Expires<'_l)_adift~

- 10/#4
A / 71 C /+ 3 9 -3 7 4 r j 11· nic- M- 6 9 4 76 ft in d_  '76 3 7 0 2- 04

*(1,6 + 3 3 2-1 L+-7 f\,0 Ant 0- 3 3 6 110 0 A fric# 3-7 0 2/ 6

,··l«/,~c # 3 70 7.0 / & -«,,1,.. 47*34--4 -3 7 DZ/71*5 -ff M &602 '- 0, a·, i rA- Mcil 37 6 -2. 0 1- '-

Ainc » 354,6 73
 ,+mt 0- 3 " 1 0 1 0 5 M 6. &: 2

A,ric-0 354 4 74 f,),L 14 37 0 20 4

.A ,no*l 3 -1 0 10Er - Form MCF120 5 to/
Revised July 2014 . -<.4A\\This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced. C Ztg

E ~ 12_f f - ~- U
NTERE~ -- .ZZL/4-9.953

BY:-. PLO _ 92%-2 66- 694 2https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/17/201
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STATE OF ARIZONA
~ ORIGINAL STATE OF ARIZONA *11....2

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF Vi }Al. RECORDS 1 }EAT 1-1 NO , 12*.If
- D-102
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·. ' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4245985
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4361442
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2018

CUSTOMER:
CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH
PO BOX 752
WINSLOW,AZ 86047-0752 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI1~ PRICE ~1
~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |1 1 111.0011 ~TRF (20) ~1 - n/a- 11 200.00

|CASES: AMC352745/$200.00
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1--1[-1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 1---AMOUNT: 6.~POSTMARKED: IN/A
1-TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:08/27/2618

NAME: RANDOLPH, CHARLOTTE
PO BOX 752
WINSLOW AZ 86047-0752 US

1--CARDNO:13500XXW1W02516-AUTHEODE:110271641
NAME ON CHARLOTTE L RANDOLPHCARD:

1--SIGNATURE:-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2018



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/6/2019

~~I "Ii'il'Im IiIIIIIIII Iiiiiim aiIi
Box Number= AZ15125

111111111111111111111 lilli 1111 111111111111111111111111111111111111111 lili 1111 1111 111111111 Im Ilii
Claim Begin-End: AMC356673-AMC356676

4 Annual Filings

lillilill'll'lll'llilll'llill 111'll AZ15125-5 AMC356595-AMC427389



Run Dhte: 08/28/17 Run Time: 12:44 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIORk1 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3948141 Printed For Lead File # AMC356673
Agency Tracking ID: 1503325905

Assessment Year: 2018 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 17

Paid On: 08/21/2017 Total Amount Paid: $2,635.00

1-Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
~ DOLLY II AMC356673 AMC356673 ~ $155.00 ~
DOLLY 111 AMC356674 AMC356673 --------- :1155~~t: 1~ DOLLY IV - AMC356675 AMC356673

i DOLLY V AMC356676 AMC356673 $155.00
1 SCOTT 3 AMC370200 AMC370198 $155.001
1 SCOTT 4 AMC370201 AMC370198 $155.001
1 SCOTT 5 AMC370202 AMC370198 $155.001t-~ SCOTT 6 AMC370203 AMC370198 $155.001
1 SCOTT 7 AMC370204 AMC370198 -]I -_ $155.001
~ SCOTT 8 AMC370205 AMC370198 $155.00 1
1 SCOTT 9 AMC370206 AMC370198 1 $155.00 |
~SCOTT 18 AMC370215 AMC370198 -t--- $155.001
~SCOTT 19 AMC370216 AMC370198 $155.00 1
~ SCOTT 20 AMC370217 AMC370198 $155.001
~ BAD AIR #1 AMC405004 AMC405004 $155.00 ~
BAD Al R #2 AMC405005 AMC405004 $155.00

[~AD AIR #3 AMC405006 AMC405004 $155.~

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt Page 4 of 101

.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3948141
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4057861
1)ate of Transaction: 08/21/2017

CUSTOMER:
CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPH
P.O. BOX 752
WINSLOW,AZ 86047 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALIH PRICE H

I~NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 1 111.001 II - rl/a- ~| 2635.00
11 1IMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

| CASES: AMC370204/$2635.00

[----------------------fTOTAL:-%2,635.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 F-*OUNT: 2635.001POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:CREDIT-CARDRECEIVED:168/21/2617
NAME: CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPII

P.O. BOX 752
WINSLOW AZ 86047 US

-CARDNO:[XXXXXXXXXXXX3365-AUTH-CODE: 901214
NAME ON CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLIN ICARD:

F---EXPIRES: 01/2620-
[-SIGNATURE:1-

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/28/2017



Run Date: 09/08/16 Run Time: 12:27 PMDEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

MINING CLAIMS
MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3636051 Printed For Lead File # AMC356673
Agency Tracking ID: 1471641432

Assessment Year: 2017 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 17

Paid On: 08/19/2016 Total Amount Paid: $2,635.00

[claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paki]
~ DOLLY Il AMC356673 AMC356673 $155.00
DOLLY 111 AMC356674 AMC356673 $155.001

1 DOLLY IV AMC356675 AMC356673 $155.00
DOLLY V AMC356676 AMC356673 $155.00

~ SCOTT 3 AMC370200 AMC370198 $155.00
SCOTT 4 AMC370201 AMC370198 $155.00
SCOTTS AMC370202 AMC370198 $155.00

1 SCOTT 6 AMC370203 AMC370198 $155.00
SCOTT 7 AMC370204 AMC370198 $155.00

' SCOTT 8 AMC370205 AMC370198 $155.00
SCOTT 9 AMC370206 AMC370198 $155.00

~SCOTT 18 AMC370215 AMC370198 $155.00
SCOTT 19 AMC370216 AMC370198 $155.00

1 SCOTT 20 AMC370217 AMC370198 $155.00
BAD AIR #1 AMC405004 AMC405004 $155.00
BAD AIR #2 AMC405005 AMC405004 $155.00

[BAD AIR #3 AMC405006 AMC405004 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



, Receipt Page 60 of 105

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3636051
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3739903
Date of Transaction: 08/19/2016

CUSTOMER:
CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11TOTALI~~ PRICE ~1 1
|~1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /1 11.0011 ~1 - n/a - ~ 2635.001
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11--11-_1[_1

TO~AL:$2,635.60

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1 1---AMOUNT: 2635.661POSTMARKED: IN/A
-TYPE:CREDITEARDRECERED:08/19/2616
NAME: CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH

26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641 US

1--CARDNO]11300XW0066004882-AUTHEODE:11619167--3
NAME ON CHARLOTTE RANDOLPHCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode=RECEIPT 8/26/2016



Run Date: 09/08/15 Run Time: 09:20 AM
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

MC Maintenance Fees Paid Through the BLM Pay Portal

CBS Receipt: 3376736 Printed For Lead File # AMC356673

Agency Tracking ID: 1440523563

Assessment Year: 2016 Number of BLM Serial Nr: 23

Paid On: 08/25/2015 Total Amount Paid: $3,565.00

Claim Name BLM Serial No Lead File No Amount Paid
GOLDEN MOLLY AMC352745 AMC352745 $155.00
GREEN BEAR 111 AMC352746 AMC352745 ~ $155.00
GREEN BEAR IV AMC352747 AMC352745 $155.00
DOLLY I AMC356564 AMC356564 1 $155.00

| DOLLY GREEN AMC356565 AMC356564 $155.00
1 DOLLY II AMC356673 AMC356673  $155.00
~ DOLLY Ill AMC356674 AMC356673 ~_ $155.00
1 DOLLY IV AMC356675 AMC356673 $155.00
~ DOLLY V AMC356676 AMC356673 $155.00
ER-1 AMC359076 AMC359076 4 $155.00

~ SCOTT 3 AMC370200 AMC370198 ,--3 $155.00
ISCOTT 4 AMC370201 AMC370198 F- $155.00
I SCOTT 5 AMC370202 AMC370198 ' $155.00
~ SCOTT 6 AMC370203 AMC370198 1 $155.00
~ SCOTT 7 AMC370204 AMC370198
~ SCOTT 8 AMC370205 AMC370198 $155.00

$155.00

i SCOTT 9 AMC370206 AMC370198 1 $155.00
{SCOTT 18 AMC370215 AMC370198 $155.00
~SCOTT 19 AMC370216 AMC370198 $155.00
~ SCOTT 20 AMC370217 AMC370198 ~ $155.00
~ BAD AIR #1 AMC405004 AMC405004 $155.00
~ BAD AIR #2 AMC405005 AMC405004 $155.00
1 BAD AIR #3 AMC405006 AMC405004 $155.00

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Receipt rage 1 or 1

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3376736
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 3474977
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2015

CUSTOMER:

CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPH
26 W. FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641 US

1--# 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII NTOTALI_---]~ PRICE--1~ - ___~

~INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / - rda - 113565.001 11---IE.~
PAYMENT INFORMATION

NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "BLM 0 Mining Claim".

1--AMO~T:13565.00 POS¥MARKE-D~IN/AE'
E---=TYPE:[CRE~IT-CARD--RECEIVED:110A25/20151

NAME: CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPH
26 W. FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641 US

--CARDNO: XXXXXXXXXXXX4882II[-AUTHEODFI[625659II
NAME ON CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPH

CARD:

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search:?screen_mode=UPDATE 9/8/2015



353~-195
39656 9
356673
559076
370/9g
5004

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name _1**Z<#tedd LU
Address: 21&212_cailf-Ezz-:ail___ZZL -- 3

BLM CD -:r:,
S Edit~:'510& 712 6 5 f «_State:/12 Zip:.956 40 r n -4 sO

Date :-rl
Telephone: 7-2 9 -)£76; -61 54 17 -- ./1 0

1014 AUG 22 P

Stamp K -joj--I--I--i--Il--I---Il--..-I.--

E-mail address: P c.'lf1 F-T=7-3--u.'' 50
Signatur« zA-1"'u-(.i1*z-:~1-L:D#,b -

T 
oFF 

E0 Check here if this is a change of address. 3> D
LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERNO. NUMBER TWP RNG SECCLAIM/SITE NAME DATA (If available)

1 f *0-6 #4, c. j
2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: __Ii___ x $'640-= 46.D: '*
Check No: #-Init. __CZL11__

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: _£3_l_M) 752-0Oi
l
-
-
I
-

Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm. gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona De,IN1015'M £219!ineral Resources and may be reproduced.

5--/.7 - 1.

-



C)
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Charlotte L. Randolph 0, 3Claimant Name: rn
Address: 26 W, Forrest Feezor St. -5 ~ * Ea--.

BLMCity:Comna_Re Tucson-State: AZ Zip: 85641 Date 7 <1-1
Telephone: 928-200-0863 Stamp --I

E-mail address; TZ LJ

Signatur:sif  7 0

0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERNO. NUMBER DATA (If available) 37~ 113&'G$ '5~CLAIM/SITE NAME

SWIM NWl/4
1 370200 Scott 3 2006-031074

SEl /4 SE 1/4 7
2006-031075 NWl/4 8

2 370201 Scott 4 NE1/4 7

3 370202 Scott 5 2006-031076 NEl/4 7
NWl/4 7

4 370203 2006-031077 NEl/4
Scott 6

7
5 370204 Scott 7 2006-031078 NWl/4 NEl/4

7
6 370205 Scott 8 2006-031079 NEl/4 SEl/4

NEl/4 7
7 70206 Scott 9 2006-031080 NWl/4

7
8 370215 Scott 18 2006-031089 NWl/4 8

NEl/4

g 370216 Scott 19 2006-031090 SWIM SEl/4 87

370217 Scott 20 2006-031091
NEl/4 NWl/4

10

List additional daims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 10 x $1401~lix1O= 1 SZ:3%-
- - I .Z__ 1.L~.~*

Check No: _12 6 (f_ Init. _c,
Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: _13/ / D 22-3---
Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



71 No

BL 
NMAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

cn '11Claimant Name: _Qilad9112.LEandgint~
Address: 26 W. Forrest Feezor St. _

BLM 50 -r, f 71 FrlCity: _2636(. Forrest_fiNamr St.Aaip: -- U (10- Date
Telephone: 928 200 0863 Stamp in

Signature: L.'L
0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDER
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available) Tpf 9619 1FCCLAIM/SITE NAME

1 356564 Dolly 1 2002-053612 NEl/4 3 /

2 356565 Doll Green 2002-053613 NE1/4 3 /

3/
4 5 0 11 O-5

356675 NEW 3 1

6 356676 Dolly V 2002-056421 NE11 31
7 352745 Golden Molly NE114

8 352746 Green Bear 111 2000-004461 NE1/4

352747 Green Bear 1V 2000-004460 NEl/4

10 359076 ER 1 NEl/4 .-I

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 10 x $1*80 X &1,555.00
Check No: 1 3-(e l{ Init. (Llv ki-,

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: _11-l-OI6313/Arizona State Office For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009

This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources and may be reproduced.



Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3110728
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3202428
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2014

CUSTOMER:
CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641-2107 US

DESCRIPTION F~~~~~~11~E%ff-11---7i REMARKS 11 lITOTALI

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH IMAINT FEE I1 1.00 INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |IPYMNT (23) |~ - n/a - ~ 3565.00RECEIVED 12015
CASES: AMC405004/$3565.00 L____IL__1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 [---AMOUATTFI~a66---------11POSTMARKED:1168/21/2014

-CHEEKNO: 1264
NAME: RANDOLPH, CHARLOTTE L

26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641-2107 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionofthe official electronic record contained therein.

8/25/14



-0,. RECEl:bn .
PRESS F PRESS FIRMLY TO SEAL

- ilililillillililill-9= lillizlilll Dorn 129
AMOUNT ~~121~$5.60F<9®4' 1 85064 00037761 -067

* 9114901230801210679567
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Eii] DATE OF DELIVERY SPECIFIED* 

*3

g5
< USPS TRACKING™ INCLUDED* 

- El~ INSURANCE INCLUDED*

4~ PICKUP AVAILABLE 
- 1 1564+t DZ,3~~r.~:4 =-

 Am.

PHOENIX. ARI

BLM A

* Domestic only 

14 eAL
: 60-0 00O06 N. Ca Alr * t 6[06 7 2--1~,tilWHEN USED INTERNATIONALLY,A CUSTOMS DECLARATIONLABEL MAY BE REQUIRED.

epe;JOUOUVe°ZAlili, 11111.1111 ill EP14F July 2013 VISIT US AT USPS. COM ® /M UNITEDSTATESPS00001000014 OD: 12.5 x 9.5 ORDER FREE SUPPLIES ONLINE VA POSTAL SERVICE.



400$'04
'5566-13
35-6 Sal-1
B521H5
359 01 G
370 \93

MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT

Claimant Name: _ILEiEL-EL~.E]~-_1., _!7123 0 iP 6 ,-/Address:..7-6-RE_.zElfi R__]E,<-EZE) /4 5-4-, 
(B+3 '-,IA

'<JBLMCity: (for-DrIQ de State: A  z Zip: S 5-6 4 j 
1- Date i.° i_} c·sRAC SDAJTelephone: qz< - Soo- og63 Stamp .:t -3 21{ 1-3E-mail address: €(1 <,2Qn 20 C ph 5 -' -». .7-117:

CDLYSignature: 
- I. .,

CD0 Check here if this is a change of address.

LINE AMC COUNTY RECORDERCLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SEC
NO. NUMBER DATA (If available)

05 00 6 3 A-b A-f 2 331
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

List additional claims on Form MCF114. No. of Claims: 3 x $140 = >U C
Check No : 60 1njt . 25> li--

Bureau of Land Management Receipt No.: __~2.YliEY 9Arizona State Office
For BLM Use Onlywww.blm.gov/az/

Form: MCF112
Revised July 2009This form is available from the Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral 8-,aurces andmay: be reproduced.

I L 00 - 4 "4 '1 111 461 7 1-w '0 1 1'fy:_5»_ U



After recording, please return tor NO. OFCLAIMS___ /0 _-~Charlotte Randolph AMOUNT (4 0026 W. Forrest Feezor ST RECEIPT NO. 5.460-99Corona De Tucson, AZ. INIT. _ 3* ._85641 ** BLM-ASO** 
.-'R'hic4: = %AFFIDAVIT OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE 25 U -"AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD Z Si t-.'3*

1«11 1- .:.
For the D< N ~· Iii

ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1,201*» -3 -4--
r-t fri

> MACharlotte Randolph, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that: CD - -il
.. -1e 7*1. She the owner of the following described 10 unpatented lode mining amflsituated in the Mineral Creek (Ray) Mining District, Pinal Counties, Arizona (the "Claims"), thelocation notices of which are ofrecord in said county, and in the records ofthe Arizona StateOffice ofthe Bureau of Land Management under the file numbers indicated as follows:

Name of Claim Location Date Count Fee No. AMC# T.28.,R.14E.k Doll I 09-01-2002 2002-053612 356564 NE*431Doll I Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081996Doll Green 09-01-2002 2002-053613 356565 NES 31Doll Green Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082001Doll n 10-14-2002 2002-056418 356673 SE%31Doll n Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081997Doll III 09-01-2002 2002-056419 356674 NEt/431' Doll III Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081998Doll III Amended 11-06-2003 2006-014577Doll IV 10-14-2002 2002-056420 356675 NEl/431Doll IV Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081999I)011 V 10-14-2002 2002-056421 356676 NE~ 31Doll V Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082000elden Moll 11-09-1999 2000-004459 352745 NES 31Golden Mol 1 Amended 11- -2003 2003-082002Green Bear III 11-09-1999 2000-004461 352746 NE~431Green Bear III Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082003Grean Bear IV 11-09-1999 2000-004460 352747 NE,431Green Bear IV Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082003R-1 12-20-2003 2004-001801 359076 NE!/431
The Claims are situated in Section 31, Township 2 South, Range 14 East, G&SR Mer.

1 The name was interlineated as "Molly" in the notice filed with the BLM while the recorded copy is "Moly."



After recording, please return to:
Charlotte Randolph NO. OF CLAIMS -_ /0--AMOUNT -14_.0-2_26 W. Forrest Feezor ST.
Corona De Tucson, AZ 

:31
RECEIPT NO. 2£2123 7 05 1  -:·85641 INIT. -jat- --CD** BLM.ASO** , -/ , I.% 521,

rn 2= >
AFFIDAVIT OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE n CD ,~ ni

AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD - u Fjn-
For the ...., , f, ...>ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1,2013 » 2cy == m

O 3-4Charlotte Randolph, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that: cn rn

1. She is the owner ofthe following described unpatented lode miningclaims situated in the Mineral Creek (Ray) Mining District, Pinal County, Arizona (the"Claims"), the location notices of which are of record in said county, and in the recordsof the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management under the file numbersindicated as follows:

Name of Claim Location Date County Fee AMC# T3S-R14E
No.

Scott 3 12-09-2005 2006-031074 370200 Swl/1, NWt/4
Sec. 8, NEl/4,
SEl/1 Sec. 7

Scott 4 12-11-2005 2006-031075 370201 NWl/4 Sec. 8,
NES Sec. 7

Scott 5 12-11-2005 2006-031076 370202 NWY Sec. 8,
NE91 Sec. 7

Scott 6 01-21-2006 2006-031077 370203 NE,4, SEY#
Sec. 7

Scott 7 12-11-2005 2006-031078 370204 NE% Sec. 7
Scott 8 12-08-2005 2006-031079 370205 NEY Sec. 7
Scott 9 12-09-2005 2006-031080 370206 NEl/4 Sec. 7,

NWl/4 Sec. 8
Scott 18 01-21-2006 2006-031089 370215 NE14 Sec. 7,

NWM Sec. 8
Scott 19 12-11-2005 2006-031090 370216 NEt/1, NWl/4

SWS, SEM
Sec. 7

3 7 DiA m



Receipt Page 1 ofl

United States Department of the Interior
' Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2866099
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2952015
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2013

CUSTOMER:
CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641-2107 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI
II PRICE ~

~INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / lu=nuir--~--1 1 3220.0011 1 111.00 1|MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 11(23)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

i E-~6DRE11~36---------EEEIIF6fmi~EEIIEir---1
--TYPE: CR~-DIT-CARD--RECERED:1168/27/2613

NAME: RANDOLPH, CHARLOTTE
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641-2107 US

IE--CARDINO:11~4882-FUTH-CODE:116271311
NAME ON CHARLOTTE L RANDOLPHCARD:

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/27/2013



BAL 351/795-
3 5-6 5 64
35-6673
35-9 076
370 19 43

»«-- 405 00 4 -0 =
r~-0 ./.

77 2- &4 3,1-4 :')v August -518_. 20 13= \10. OF CLAIMS ___- - r,9.-~.-63 m
AMOUNT 3 12 R d . IX r.) ~z--t i--rl

Bureau of Land Management RECEIPT NO. ~ZE76 9 6 --9 -<
Aol2 > .D C)

Arzona State Office INIT. C. S 1-4
2 421 North Central Avenue ** BLM.ASO**

.FFICE

Phoenix. AL 85004 > v07

Re: BLM Annual Maintenance Fees for Golden Molly, Green Bear iII, Green Bear IV, Dolly
1, Dolly Green. Dolly 11 through Dolly V. ER- 1, Scott 3 through Scott 9. and Scott 18
through Scott .20, Pina] County, Arizona.

ro whom it may concern:
3, zio. 00

Enclosed please find a check in the amount 01$154)0,40to be applied to the annual maintenance
:.ee for the assessinefll ycar 201&. for {hs following 21) claims:

33
C;aim

Senal No Name~Number Claim Type
GOLDEN

AMC352745 MOLLY LODE CLAIM 5140.00
GREEN BEAR

AMC362746 ill LODE CLAIM $140.00
GREEN BEAR

AMC252747. IV LODE CLAIM 3140.00
AMC356364 DOLLY! LODE CLAIM 3140,00
Al\,1(356565 DOLLY GREEN LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC356673 DOLLY 11 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC356674 DOLLY ill LODE CLAIM 3140.00
AMC356675 DOLLY IV LODE CLAIM 3140.00
AMC356676. DOLLY '/ .ODE CLAIM 3140.CO
AMC359078. ER-1 1.ODE CLAIM 3140.00
AMC370200 SCOTT 3 LODE CLAIM 5140.00
AMC370201 SCOTT 4 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370202 SCOTT 5 LODE CLAIM 4140.00
AMC370203 SCOTT 6 LODE CLAIM 3140.00
AMC370224 GCOTT 7 LODE CLAIM 5140.00
AMC370205 SCOTT 8 LODE CLAIM 3140.00
AM(33702094 SCOTT 3 1.ODE CLAIM 3140,00
AMC370215 SCOTT 18 LCCE CLAIM 6140.00
AMC370216 SCOTT 19 LODE CLAIM 3140.00
AMC370217. SCOTT 20 LODE CLAIM 314000

A '~AC '+ 0 5 00 4- /3A D A , 4 Ft / 1 + 0 .

/4 YMB'....'It -+ O 5- 00 3 03 '1- D At 12- v~- 2- / +2

14 nic 1-/ O 5- 00 1> BAD A ie 4 -3 1+0

, 4-r



\4

PHOENIX, ARIZON

Z611 AUG 29 
A
 9

BLM A 
. E 

FFICE
;.~41 30M rm

m
00

GRAND
TOTAL OF $2*00:00 3 cRao.00 > Cn

1 Cn

These fees are to be applied to the claim names listed above, on behalfofthe cjaim holder(s),Please return the original letter and stamped receipt(s) to the following address:

Charlotte Randolph
26 W.Forrest Freezor ST.
Corona De Tucson, AZ
85641

Ifyou have any comments or questions about the claims listed above, please don't hesitate to
contact me directly. Thank you for your attention and assistance.

Sincerely,

Charlotte Randolph
Enclosure



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2643696
, Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2724436
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2012

CUSTOMER:

EEjORRESTFEEZORST~
CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH

CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641-2107 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI1 11 PRICE I~
1-lilp LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT (23)| 1 |~ 1.00| 11 11 1- Wa - 13220.00CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 12013
|CASES: AMC352745/$3220.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
11 AMOUNT:113220.66---------l[POSTMARKED:~IN/Al

TYP~:[CHEEKRECERED:1168/29/2612
CHEEKNO: 1019EE---

NAME: RANDOLPH, CHARLOTTE
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641-2107 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein. Le**.e< 11 'r (E©

/446 352- 19 5-
3 5-6 SGH
3 56673
35-9 0 7 4
3 9°198

. Lfus- w q



.N

tbild .3 5-t67 3 Rrn 1 3 5 11 4f
/1-/-n c 3 5-65- 6 4574\ c_ 3 3 e 1 9 K h->no 35-9076

a:
--

i r
August _18_, 20 1 1 ...-. U J

'.9 ». ~ 5-/1

NO. OF CLAIMS cRO . r< 1\) 4 C.)

AMOUNT -240~_ -C) '7

Bureau of Land Management RECEIPTNO. 97 / 90_96 R, 0
--'*ifil

Arizona State Office ED
INIT. --

 --,·11 North Central Avenue --=21£=1
Phoenix. AZ 85004 ** BLM-ASO** i ri

Re: BLM Annual Maintenance Fees for Golden Molly, Green Bear III, Green Bear [V, Dolly
1, Dolly Green. Dolly II through Dolly V. ER-1, Scott 3 through Scott 9. and Scott 18
through Scott 20, Pinal County, Arizona.

To whom it may concern.

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $2800.00to be applied to the annual maintenance
fee for the assesh,Ilent ycar 2012, fot tlic following ZO claims.

Claim
Send No Name/Number Claim Type

GOLDEN
AMC352745 MOLLY LODE CLAIM $140.00

GREEN BEAR
AMC352746 111 LODE CLAIM $140.00

GREEN BEAR
_lAMC352747 Iv LODE CLAIM $140.00

AMC356564 DOLLY ! LODE CLAIM $140.00
~,4@(356565 DOLLY GREEN LODE CLAIM $140.00

AMC356673 DOLLY 11 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC356674 DOLLY 111 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC356675 DOLLY IV LODE CLAIM $140.00

~2.M(356676 DOLLY V LODE CLAIM $140.00
/ AMC359076 ER-1 LODE CLAIM $140.00

AMC370200 SCOTT 3 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370201 SCOTT 4 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370202 SCOTTS LODE CLAIM $140-00
AMC370203 SCOTTS LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370294 SCOTT 7 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370205 SCOTT 8 LODE CLAIM $140.00

~AMS370206 SCOTT 9 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370215 SCOTT 18 LODE CLAIM 314000
AMC370216 SCOTT 19 1_ODE CLAIM 5140.00

/ AMC370217 SCOTT 20 LODE CLAIM $140.00

SEP 8 2011



.

i- c.1
t-"-3
--

CiD 1 i
.-r BO

0
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22 17 , ':i-.1rd . 3
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01 --
cr

GRAND
TOTAL OF $2800.00

These fees are to be applied to the claim names listed above, on behatfof the claim holder(s).Please return the original letter and stamped receipt(S) to the following address:

Charlotte Randolph
26 W.Forrest Freezor ST.
Corona De Tucson, AZ
85641

If you have any comments or questions about the claims listed above, please don't hesitate tocontact me directly. Thank you for your attention and assistance.
Sincerely.

Charlotte Randolph
Enclosure



..

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2419090
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2494502
Date of Transaction: 08/29/2011

CUSTOMER:

~[IFORRESTEEEZORST
CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH

CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641-2107 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIH PRICE 11
~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2012
 L_IL__|CASES: AMC352745/$2800.00

F------------------TOTAL:-$2,800.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1---AMOUNT. 6BF------------11POSTMARKEDj[Eir--1
1------TYPE:11EHECK---~1 RECEIVED:1168/29/26111
1---CHEEKNO.~

NAME: RANDOLPH, CHARLOTTE
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641-2107 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing Sy,dem and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



p rn C =06'Y)~-115

3666 93

" 3-1 C I 6~ cas
<35 6107 6

August 3,2010

'TERED INTO COMPUTER
Bureau of' Land Management -
Arizona State (jtfice SEP 1 9 2818222 Nonh Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: BLM,\nnual Maintenance Fees fi}r Golden Molly. Grcon Bear IIL Green Bear IV, Dolly1, Dolly Green, Dolly ZI through Dolly V, F.R-1, Scott 3 through Scott 9, and Scott 18through Scott 20, Pinal County, Arizona

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please linda check m the mnount of $2,300.00 to be appjied to the annual maintenanceFee fir the assessment year 2012, for the following 20 claims:

Claim
Senal No Name/Number Claim Type

GOLDEN
AMC352745 MOLLY LODE CLAIM $140.00GREEN BEAR
AMC352746 111 LODE CLAIM $140.00GREEN BEAR
AMC352747 ]V LODE CLAIM $140 00AMC356564 DOLLY I LODE CLAIM 314000AMC356565 DOLLY GREEN LODE CLAIM 6140.00AMC356675' DOLLY 11 LODE CLAIM $140.00 -'AMC356674' DOLLY !11 LODE CLAIM $140.00AMC356675 DOLLY N LODE CLAIM $140 (JO .33

2010 AUG 21 
A Il

AMC356676 DOLLY V LODE CLAIM 5140.00 ;11

VIOENIX. ARIZONA

AMC359076. ER-1 LODE CLAIM $140.00 t mAM(370200 SCOTT 3 LODE CLAIM $140.00 ---i<AMC370201 SCOTT 4 1_ODE CLA}M 1140.00 ,r,1 rl/\MC370202 SCOTT 5 LODE CLAIM $140.00 ...D '3' AMC370203 SCOTT 6 LODE CLAIM $140.(JO,:MC370204, SCOTT 7 LODE CLAIM 6140.00AMC370205. SCOTT 8 LODE CLAIM 5140.00 .I- L.-')0 
1-rlAMC370206  SCOTT 9 LODE CLAIM $140.00AMC370215 SCOTT 18 LOOE CLAIM 5!40.00AMC370216 SCOTT 19 LODE Cl-AIM St''to.00/\MC370217 SCOTT 20 LODE CLAIM $140.00

Crgnd Total 52.800 00

20/.45»,) 2" 1- t// NO. OF CLAIMS1,3 AMOUNT AB Jo CO
RECEIFY NO. *2363 U-/1 9

02 1 ,

** BLM-ASO**



These fees are to be applied to the claim names listed above, on behalf of the claim holder(s).
Please return the original letkr and stamped receipt(s) to the following address:

Charlotte Randolph
26 W. Forrest Feezor St.
Corona de Tucson, AZ 85641-2110

If you have any comments or questions about the claims listed above, please don't hesitate tocontact me directly. Thank you for your attention and assistance.

Sincerely,

Charlotte Randolph
Enclosure
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..: I. . I ... .:.

STATE OF ARIZONA
ORIGINAL STATE OF ARIZONASTATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH SERVICES - OFFICE OF VITAL RECORDS DEATH NO.COPY CERTIFICATE OF DEATH D-102NAME OF A FIRST 8 MIDDLE C. LAST SEX DATE OF MONTH DAY YEAR

DECEASED 
DEATH

R ELMER LEE RANDOLPH a MALE 3 OCTOBER 11,20N
1.

~ ~/~ RACE [e.g, white, black Amortem Indl~, (specify tribe)*. WAS DECEDENr OF HISPANIC ORIGIN: IF YES, INDICATE MEXICAN, SPANISH, PUERTO RICAN, WAS DECEASED EVER IN US. ARMED FORCES?
SPECIFY: (SPECIFY YES OR NO) CUBAN, ETC. (SPECIFY YES OR NO)White No Yes
Ak 4/ 40. 

5.PLACE OFr BA. COUNTY 68. TOWN OR CITY 66. HOSPITAL OR (IF RESIDENCE, GNE STREET ADDRESS) .
DEATH 

INST,r UTION 
El DOAGILA GLOBE COBRE VAILEY HOSPrrAL ~OP EMER.
0 IN PAnENT

DATE Of MONTH DAY YEAR ~~~~AY) IF li~ER ~15' IF~~DER 4~ry %1&~~,~~~C~~~IFU SURVIVING (IFWIFE, GIVE MAIDEN NAME)
BIRTH
, December 26, 1940 ak 66 a ac , Married / Charlotte Fay2 STATE AND (N not in USA. n•me courmy> CITIZEN OF WHAT SPECn SOCIAL SECURITY NO. USUAL OCCUPATION (Givi kind of work KIND OF BUSINESS OR INDUSTRYdone most 01 wo,king 111* evin H retirid)11, Arizona, Winslow 12. U.S.A. 13. Ill'll'll 1#Truck Driver ,@pper MineUSUAL 15A STATE 158. COUNTY 15(1 TOWN OR CITY 160. ZIP CODE HOW LONG INARZONAl EDUCATION

RESIDEIJCE Gila Life
HIGHEST GRADE  COMPLETE[)

15 Arizona Globe 85501 16. 17.
STREET ADDRESS CFR. F . D . INSIDE CrTY LIMITS? ON RESERVATIONS PREVIOUS STATI s.iverrNEY SECONDARf COLLEGE

(SPECIFY Yes or No (SPECIFY Yos / No) OF RESIDENCEE 1 Y. (140.5+)
15,5370 E. Midland Tr. isp. No isa NO 11 la 18&FATHERS A FIRST B. MIDDLE C. LAST MOTHERS MAIDEN A . FIRST B . MIODUE C. USTNAME19 . Elmer LeRoy Randolph 20 Betty Louise PayneINFORMANf SSIGNATURE ~r~ RELATIONSHIP TO ADDRESS STREET NO . CITY AND STATE aP CODEDECEASEDm.i (liarlotte Randolph nWife 235370 E. Midland Tr. Globe, AZ 85501SUAIAL, CREM4TION, ~1-EAF-REMOVAL. OTH,-A (Srscil!4 1 -

 

---FREFIBBjfpET#p*-n. Gardens EMBA~~:~EM~Y~e-===-/ CERT. NO.e. Burial -1,_10-16-971= Miami, Arizona 27k, Ian Lamont, Jr. 410 jFUNERAL HOMS - NAME STREET 20[RESS Crrf AND STATE PUNI~ TURE; CERT. NO. 4>mont Mortuary of Globe 328 S. Hill St. Globe, AZ 85501 29,I Ian Lamont, Jr ' ' 98856 1TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, DEATH OCCURRED AT THE nME, DATE AND PLACE AND ON THE BASIS OF EXAMINATION ANC)/OR INVEST,GAT104 IN MY ORNION DEATH OCCURRED 'AT THE nME, DATEE ANO PLACE DUg~HE CAUSE(S) AND MANNER STATED.
34. SIGNATURE ~

HOUR OF DEATH ~ DATE SIGNED (Mo.,  O% Yew) HOUR OF DEATH

AND nTLE
31 32 z OCTOBER 132007 36.
NAMEOFATTENDINGPHYSICIANOFOTHERTH,NCERnFIER(r,pcorpr~ PRONOUNCED DEAD (Mo.. DRY, Year) PRONOUNCED DEAD (Hour)
= 

1 0, OCI'OBER 11 2067 n AT 1 7
NAME AND ADDFIESS OF  CERTIFIER, PHYSICIAN, MEDICAL. EXAMINER OR TRIBAL LAW ENFOACEMENT AUnlOR,TY AUTHORIZED FOR CREMATION MEDICAL EXAMINEA·S SIGNATURE fl

M, FERENC. M. D. 2825 E D RICT TUC ON AZ 714 40. 0 Yas No 41. 
4

(SPECIFy)
: DATE REGISTERED REG. FILE NO. REGI IGNATUBE 

REO. DISTRICT DATE RECt) IN STATES OFFICE
10/15/07 200 6 0413 46.6. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (FINAL DISEAS C 0,71 U D C U ON EACH UNe)

- 478. DUETO OA ASA CONSEQUENCE OF: 
INTERVAL M

BLUNTHEAD INJURIES 
APPRO)(WAATE *;

1 i~ 11 ill ~~ 47C.OUETOORASACONSEQUENCEOF Z ji
BETWEEN *;

PART II.  011¥ajar,iricantcon~i~lonsconl,lbutingto death butnot resulting in the underlying cause given Al Pit I AUTOPSY -' WAS CA~NEFEF1REI17€)MEDICAL EXAMINER ,
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LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT

OF

ELMER RANDOLPH

Ghk
1, ELMER RANDOLPH, a resident of *tieson, Gila County, Arizona, make this to

be my LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT, hereby revoking all former Wills and Codicils.

FIRST

I am presently married to CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPH, and I have four living

children, to-wit: DARSHON CURNUTTE, ANTHONY NOTHAUS, CHARLOTTE F

MURRAY and JAMIE GIBSON.

SECOND

I direct that all my legal debts which are due and payable at the time of my death,

expenses of last illness, funeral expenses and administrative fees be paid in the course

of administration out of my estate.

THIRD

I give specified items of tangible personal property in accordance with a separate

memorandum I may leave which will be in my handwriting and signed by me. I give all of

my tangible personal oroperty not covered by said memorandum to my personal

representative, if she is living thirty (30) days from the date of my death, and if she is not

then living, said items shall be added to my estate and distributed accordingly.

FOURTH

I expressly leave nothing but the sum of one dollar ($1.00~3 mFdopted daughter
07 0-- 13

GINA RANDOLPH. -0 4
S? 8 '2~

·\1 -1
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FIFTH

I expressly leave nothing but the sum of one dollar ($1.00) to my adopted son,

STEVEN RANDOLPH.

SIXTH

I expressly leave nothing but the sum of one dollar ($1.00) to my daughter, MIA

VILLARREAL.

SEVENTH

I expressly leave nothing but the sum of one dollar ($1.00) to mv son, TRACY

RANDOLPH.

EIGHTH

All of the residue of my estate, both real, personal and mixed, including but not

limited to all checking and savings accounts at Wells Fargo Bank, real property located at

5370 Midland Trails, Globe, Arizona 85501, any and all of my vehicles, my interest in the

Monitor mining and Bad Air mining claims, together with any and all receivables from

General Minerals Corporation and Teck Cominico, I give, devise and bequeath unto my

wife, CHARLOTTE L. RANDOLPH, if she is living thirty (30) days from the date of my

death, and if she is not then living, I then give, devise and bequeath the rest, residue and

remainder of my property as set forth herein, to OARSHON A. CURNUTTE, ALBERT

NOTHAUS, CHARLOTTE F. MURRAY. and JAMIE F. GIBSON, share and share alike. d

they are living thirty (30) days from the date of my death.
0 = -NINTH rn > 1,>
Z c ,· #30Cr) rn

I nominate CHARLOTTE F. MURRAY, of 214 Forrest Freezor, (*ronjfcle -1~~on
>
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Arizona 85641, as my Personal Representative, and in the event CHARLOTTE F

MURRAY is unwilling or unable to act, then I appoint STEVE D. MURRAY of 214 Forrest

Freezor, Corona de Tucson, Arizona 85641, as successor Personal Representative I

direct that no Personal Representative or Successor Personal Representative appointed

in this or any other jurisdiction be required to furnish a bond or if a bond is required by law,

no surety on any bond shall be required.

1, ELMER RANDOLPH, the Testator, do sign my name to this instrument this _

day of April, 2006, and being firstduly sworn. do hereby declare this to be my Last Will and

Testament and that I sign it willingly. that I execute it as my free and voluntary act being

of sound mind and under no constraint or undue influence. For identification, I have

initialed each of the foregoing pages of this Will which consists of 5 pages

hn
Elmer Randolph /

,

Wei:. 2,9, and*---L_.04~.e.'f.Ll _~__*_~1.-4-/«-.-

witnesses, sign our names to this Instrument, being first duly sworn, and do hereby

declare to the undersigned authority that the Testator signed and executed this

Instrument as his LAST WILL AND TESTAMENT, and that he signed it willingly, and

that each of us, in the presence and hearing of the Testator, hereby signs this WILL as

witness to the Testator's signing, and that to the best of our knowledge jttle Tfkitat*~is
0 0 --

>
eighteen years of age or older, of sound mind, and under no constraintE- un#ile >+~

X N 01

jnfluence. > -3 ->

ECEIVED-12 > 1-,1
N ,0

___1..-i_---r-Lin _»-332-22 -_. 2 ffitne.543> _, *rizorIB
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. Witness
, Arizonaof -

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS

COUNTY OF GILA )

SUBSCRIBED, SWORN TO, and ACKNOWLEDGED before me by ELMER
andRANDOLPH, the Testator herein, and -  -1.--.-$----i--.---/-1-

, witnesses, this,,j&2.-~iday of ..1:)-S_43;~-_--_, 2006
-I---J.i#..-ill--I-

, 
1& 1 4 / /-9 '1f

N6tary Public
i

OFFICIAL SEAL ~0 ~»98445 JOAN KAY CORMACK 00 <470*~I#) Notary Ptibl,c . State of Aniona 00 r&#FWSM/ GILA COUNTY .LES-22,23--211
·,-33PHOENIX. ARIZONA

2010 AUG 21 
A ll: 4 1

STATE OFFICE
RECEIVED
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United States Depar~~ent of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2202509
Phone:

Transaction #: 2272445
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2010

CUSTOMER: CHARLOTTE RANDOLPH
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON,AZ 85641-2107 US SEP 1 9 2010

DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 11TOTALI11 PRICE I 1
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT (20)1 1 111.001 ~ - n/a - ~ 2800.00
CASES: AMC352745/$2800.00 L__J~1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2011

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 ~-AMOUNT. E]~6-------TIJIPOSTMARK-92]lEi/Al

E=----;TYPE:'ICHECKRJE--RECEIVED:1108/27/20161

NAME: RANDOLPH, CHARLOTTE
26 W FORREST FEEZOR ST
CORONA DE TUCSON AZ 85641-2107 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



A M 61 4-65(DllAfter recording. please return to:
Charlotte Randolph 36-46 73
PO Box 271 3547fs'
Claypoot, AZ 85532 -35-9O7Q

AFFIDAVIT OF PAYMENT OF MAINTENANCE FEE ,> -3AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD 11 -  C
For the ..ASSESSMENT YEAR BEGINNING SEPTEMBER 1, 2009 "~ -1\3 ..,  L )--- U'-1Charlotte Randolph, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that: r -1 ,

00
r:3 711. She the owner o f the following described unpatented lode miniAE claims sitimtedin the Mineral Creek (Ray) Mining District, Pinal County, Arizona (the "Claii*'), t84 loc@onnotices of which are of record in said county, and in the records of the Arizona State Office ofthe Bureau of Land Management under the file numbers indicated as follows:

Name of Claim Location Date Coun Fee No. AMC # T2S- R14EDoll I 09-01-2002 2002-053612 356564 NFS Sec. 31Doll I Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081996Doll Green 09-01-2002 2002-053613 356565 NES Sec.31Doll Green Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082001Doll II 10-14-2002 2002-056418 356673 SE!4 Sec.31Doll II Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081997Doll III 09-01-2002 2002-056419 356674 NE!/1 Sec.31Doll III Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081998Doll III Amended 11-06-2003 2006-014577Doll IV 10-14-2002 2002-056420 356675 NEY Sec.31Doll IV Amended 11-06-2003 2003-081999Doll V 10-14-2002 2002-056421 356676 NE;4 Sec.31Doll V Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082000 -Golden Moll 11-09-1999 2000-004459 352745 NE'A Sec.31Golden Mol Amended 11- -2003 2003-082002Green Bear III 11-09-1999 2000-004461 352746 NE!/4 Sec.31Green Bear III Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082003Green Bear IV 11-09-1999 2000-004460 352747 NEY Sec.31Green Bear IV Amended 11-06-2003 2003-082003 -ER-1 12-20-2003 2004-001801 359076 NEIA Sec.31
The Claims are situated in  Sectidif31'IT6*/flship-2 S66£5, Range 14 EiR,-6&SR Mer.

------ -
 

=Azz,' lhe name was interlineated as »Molly" in the notice filed with the BLM while the recorded copy is "Moly·" <~0251B ~



'' 

N

. 0

2. Pursuant to the 30 U.S.C. § 28«a), as modified by 43 C.F.R. § 3830.21, asauthorized by 30 U.S.C. § 28j(c), the owner has timely paid a maintenance fee in lieu of annualassessment work in the amount of $140 for each ofthe Claims for the assessment year beginningSeptember 1, 2009; a true and correct copy of the receipt for such payment is attached hereto asAttachment 1. The owner, further give Notice oftheir Intent to Hold the Claims for theassessment year beginning September 1,2009.

3. The name and address of the owner of Claims for which this Affidavit and Noticeis prepared is:

Charlotte Randolph
PO Box 271
Claypool, AZ 85532

THIS IS NOT A CHANGE OF ADDRESS

4. The Claims are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral containedtherein.

DATED this o<U day of ,2009.

Charlotte Randolph

The fore oing instrument has been subscribed and affirmed, or sworn to before me in thecoun of , state of ~0 , this <20-5 day of,2009.

0 ~gUS KATHLEEN A , SPEER ~ otary b\\C j *74<-rEAJ A . S/DEr,c.-
.0 M~ Nors,y Pu,31% - State of Arizona 0'31UJ COUNTY 0 My co ission expires on 35-,3-500#12,2012 0l-LJ £23'~F..1LnC- m ·<E

LL 6CZ) C_  ' - i\:LLJ L. · 0-
-

_n .
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1986655Phone: (602) 417-9200
Transaction #: 2050811
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2009

CUSTOMER: ELMER RANDOLPH
PO BOX 271
CLAYPOOL,AZ 85532-0271 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII ITOTALI
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT Tzf 16 [-11--1NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING1 1 1.00 ~E*@0¥ ~ - Wa - ~ 200.00L_1_| CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
CASES: AMC356564/$200.00 N 63 /0 ~

PAYMENT INFORMATION

E-----TYPE:ICHECKIRECEIVED:1@53669

NAME: RANDOLPH, ELMER
PO BOX 271
CLAYPOOL AZ 85532-0271 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of theofficial electronic record contained therein.



400 3517 9 5
Arno 356564
minc 35-6613
A fy\C- 3985*3HIGH DESERT AD\(135-880 I
AD\(13590 7 G
ARM; 328 9 11 kit 1.
B MO 3 -ln Ol G l-\
BAC-, 3 17 9 -11
ROLC 3-10 1 92(th(E)1-1_~~

Formerly (  Piler:I| Mineral, C,)rponition

August 15,2008

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: BLM Annual Maintenance Fees for Golden Molly, Green Bear III, Green Bear IV, Dolly
I, Dolly Green, Dolly II through Dolly V, ER-1, MONITOR NO 1 through NO 32,
MONITOR NO 34 through NO 57, Silverado I, Silverado II and Admiral Dewey Mining
Claims, Pinal County, Arizona

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $11,375.00 to be applied to the annual
maintenance fee for the assessment year 2009, for the following 91 claims:

Claim
Serial No Name/Number Claim Type -:23GOLDEN -*1-' F
AMC352745 MOLLY LODE CLAIM $125.00 , I

Llc' -IGREENBEAR'
AMC352746 111 LODE CLAIM $125.00

GREEN BEAR i») 'EAMC352747 IV LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC356564 DOLLY I LODE CLAIM $125.00 -2 7 17

LJAMC356565 DOLLY GREEN LODE CLAIM $125.00 ..1
-AMC356673 DOLLY 11 LODE CLAIM $125.00

AMC356674 DOLLY 111 LODE CLAIM $125.00 C-3crlAMC356675 DOLLY IV LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC356676 DOLLY V LODE CLAIM $125.00

t.101 j'N Yal: \\,21111< Vilite '10 1)cll\4'1«() SO 1 3 1 1( ).1 --r 5 1-4 )11Ld) I hr ic) 1 - 7 < X. 3, 1/, 4
: *<51 9 1 (6169



%1

Claim
Serial No Name/Number Claim Type
AMC358583 MONITOR 1 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358584 MONITOR 2 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358585 MONITOR 3 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358586 MONITOR 4 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358587 MONITOR 5 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358588 MONITOR 6 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358589 MONITOR 7 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358590 MONITOR 8 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358591 MONITOR 9 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358592 MONITOR 10 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358593 MONITOR 11 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358594 MONITOR 12 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358595 MONITOR 13 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358596 MONITOR 14 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358597 MONITOR 15 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358598 MONITOR 16 LODE CLAIM $125.00 1
AMC358599 MONITOR 17 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358600 MONITOR 18 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358601 MONITOR 19 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358602 MONITOR 20 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358603 MONITOR 21 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358604 MONITOR 22 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358605 MONITOR 23 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358606 MONITOR 24 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358607 MONITOR 25 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358608 MONITOR 26 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358609 MONITOR 27 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358610 MONITOR 28 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358611 MONITOR 29 LODE CLAIM $125.00

AMC358801 MONITOR 34 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358802 MONITOR 35 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358803 MONITOR 36 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358804 MONITOR 37 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358805 MONITOR 38 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358806 MONITOR 39 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358807 MONITOR 40 LODE CLAIM $125.00

r.---3AMC358808 MONITOR 41 LODE CLAIM $125.00 /1

BLM ARAMC358809 MONITOR 42 LODE CLAIM $125.00 -'-'.. R

AMC358810 MONITOR 43 LODE CLAIM $125.00 ES .:31-7
AMC358811 MONITOR 44 LODE CLAIM $125.00 r.) -7' 24

01AMC358812 MONITOR 45 LODE CLAIM $125.00 i.<
; rlAMC358813 MONITOR 46 LODE CLAIM $125.00 > 0 0

AMC358814 MONITOR 47 LODE CLAIM $125.00 :4 4~AMC358815 MONITOR 48 LODE CLAIM $125.00 3
AMC358816 MONITOR 49 LODE CLAIM $125.00 m
AMC358817 MONITOR 50 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358818 MONITOR 51 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358819 MONITOR 52 LODE CLAIM $125.00



4

Claim
Serial No Name/Number Claim Type
AMC358820 MONITOR 53 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC358821 MONITOR 54 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC359076 ER-1 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC359077 MONITOR 55 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC359078 MONITOR 56 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC359079 MONITOR 57 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC289242 SILVERADO #1 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC327964 SILVERADO #2 LODE CLAIM $125.00

ADMIRAL
AMC327977 DEWEY LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370198 SCOTT 1 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370199 SCOTT 2 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370200 SCOTT 3 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370201 SCOTT 4 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370202 SCOTT 5 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370203 SCOTT 6 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370204 SCOTT 7 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370205 SCOTT 8 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370206 SCOTT 9 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370207 SCOTT 10 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370208 SCOlT 11 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370209 SCOTT 12 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370210 SCOTT 13 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370211 SCOTT 14 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370212 SCOTT 15 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370213 SCOTT 16 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370214 SCOTT 17 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370215 SCOTT 18 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370216 SCOTT 19 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370217 SCOTT 20 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370218 SCOTT 21 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370219 SCOTT 22 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370220 SCOTT 23 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370221 SCOTT 24 LODE CLAIM $125.00
AMC370222 SCOTT 25 LODE CLAIM $125.00

Grand Total $11,375.00

These fees are to be applied to the claim names listed above, on behalfofthe claim holder(s).Please return the original letter and stamped receipt(s) to the following address:

roHigh Desert Gold Corporation .-' --

3Formerly General Minerals Corporation
4201 East Yale Avenue, Suite 230

i- ~,7Denver, CO 80222 ., C-:A) 11,1Attn: Tammy Quon 31 - '.-

> :-0



If you have any comments or questions about the claims listed above, please don't hesitate to
contact us directly. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely, - ,*~ -

t/,/ 11. 1 - \C \Ralph G. Fi~ch

RGF/tq
Encl.

cO

25 
A 1:41

clyn

'LA,j v

-:rn
·ira

0- OFFICE



United States DeparJment of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1770924
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1828628
Date of Transaction: 08/26/2008

CUSTOMER: HIGH DESERT GOLD CORP
4201 E YALE AVE # 230
DENVER,CO 80222

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII 11 TOTAL11 PRICE IL.

-rda- 111375.0011 1 111.00 ~ NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT
11 1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 2009 u LJ1 11 1 CASES: AMC358583/$11375.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 CEE--AMOUNT:~~$11,375.00IIPOST~ARKED]E26/086:00

NAME: HIGH DESERT GOLD CORPORATION
4201 E YALE AVE # 230
DENVER CO 80222

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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August 25, 2009 S1Di4E
51'
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Z>

r- :-73
Bureau of Land Management r- ro
Arizona State Office .c> C ...

ZO222 North Central Avenue -- 13 :.*4
Phoenix, AZ 85004 fn

-7
---

C ·.D

Re: BLM Annual Maintenance Fees for Golden Molly, Green Bear III, Green Bear IV, Dolly
I, Dolly Green, Dolly II through Dolly V, ER-1, Scott 3 through Scott 9, and Scott 18
through Scott 20, Pinal County, Arizona

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $2,800.00 to be applied to the annual maintenance
fee for the assessment year 2010, for the following 20 claims:

Claim
Serial No Name/Number Claim Type

GOLDEN
AMC352745 L MOLLY LODE CLAIM $140.00
/ GREEN BEAR
/ AMC352746 111 LODE CLAIM $140.00

< GREEN BEAR
AMC352747 IV LODE CLAIM $140.00

-~~37*ME3565641,-DOLLY 1 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC356565 DOLLY GREEN LODE CLAIM $140.00
8-M(356673LDOLLY It LODE CLAIM $140.00

1 ~/-AMC356674 DOLLY 111 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC356675 DOLLY IV , LODE CLAIM $140.00

C356676 DOLLY V LODE CLAIM $140.00
C359076 LER-1 LODE CLAIM $140.00

AMC370200 SCOTT 3 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370201 SCOTT 4 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370202 SCOTT 5 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370203 SCOTT 6 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370204 SCOTT 7 LODE CLAIM $140.00
A1OIC370205 SCOTT 8 LODE CLAIM $140.00

- 'AMC370206 SCOTT 9 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370215 SCOTT 18 LODE CLAIM $140.00
AMC370216 SCOTT 19 LODE CLAIM $140.00

___~~81/IC370217 SCOTT 20 LODE CLAIM $140.00

Grand Total $2,800.00

/1 G / 1

f . 96/



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1985416
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 2049578
Date of Transaction: 08/24/2009

CUSTOMER: ELMER RANDOLPH
PO BOX 271
CLAYPOOL,AZ 85532-0271 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI
IL PRICE Il

- n/a - 1 2800.0011 11.00 ~ NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT I

CASES: AMC352745/$2800.00
1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (20)

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 ~AMOURfl[2800.661POSTMARKED: lEi/A

F---i:Yfjg']5fEr--------IEJE--RECEIVED]11}E33366rl
--CHEEKNO:111127~

NAME: RANDOLPH, ELMER
PO BOX 271
CLAYPOOL AZ 85532-0271 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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General Minerals Cor oration

August 9,2007

Bureau ofLand Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue,
Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Re: BLM Annual Maintenance Fees for Golden Molly, Green Bear III  Green Bear IV,Dolly I, Dolly Green, Dolly II through Dolly V, MONITOR NO 1 through NO 57,Silverado I, Silverado II and Admiral Dewey Mining Claims, Pinal County, Arizona
Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $11,375.00 to be applied to the annualmaintenance fee for the assessment year 2008, for the following 91 claims:
Claim

Serial No Name/Number Claim Type
LODEL AMC352745 GOLDEN MOLLY CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC352746 GREEN BEAR 111 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC352747 GREEN BEAR IV CLAIM $125.00LODE

-U
l.-AMC356564 DOLLY I / CLAIM $125.00 ZE -I

B.L.M. .·", 
sifTEE

 OFFICE

LODE CD 1-
ODcAMC356565 DOLLY GREEN ,-  CLAIM $125.00 - CD r », St- LODE >< - '.-3£AMC356673 DOLLY Il CLAIM $125.00, 1,/ LU

LODE N >AMC356674 DOLLY 111 CLAIM $125.00· 2 0LODE >AMC356675 DOLLY IV CLAIM $125.00.LODEAMC356676 DOLLY V CLAIM $125.00LODE 
<LAMC358583 MONITOR 1 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358584 MONITOR 2 CLAIM $125.00

4201 East Yale Avenue, Suite 230, Denver, Colorado 80222 Phone (303) 584-0606, Fax (303) 758-2063



LODEAMC358585 MONITOR 3 CLAIM $125.00 ·
LODEAMC358586 MONITOR 4 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358587 MONITOR 5 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358588 MONITOR 6 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358589 MONITOR 7 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358590 MONITOR 8 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358591 MONITOR 9 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358592 MONITOR 10 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358593  MONITOR 11 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358594 MONITOR 12 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358595 MONITOR 13 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358596 MONITOR 14 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358597 MONITOR 15 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358598 MONITOR 16 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358599 MONITOR 17 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358600 MONITOR 18 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358601 MONITOR 19 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358602 MONITOR 20 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358603 MONITOR 21 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358604  MONITOR 22 CLAIM $125.00
LODE m-0

1001 A

B.L.M. AZ  
FE OFFICE

AMC358605 MONITOR 23 CLAIM $125.00 S wLODE IAMC358606 MONITOR 24 CLAIM $125.00 >< --1'_2UJ P <LODE 
> 3AMC358607 MONITOR 25 CLAIM $125.00 E ]>LODEAMC358608 MONITOR 26 CLAIM $125.00
7 =LODE 

UJAMC358609 MONITOR 27 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC35861»0 MONITOR 28 CLAIM $125.00LODE-AMC358611_MONITOR 29 CLAIM $125.00 ~~AMC358801 MONITOR 34 LODE $125.00

MONITOR Mining Claims, Pinal County, Arizona Page 2 of 5



CLAIM
LODEAMC358802 MONITOR 35 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358803 MONITOR 36 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358804 MONITOR 37 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358805 MONITOR 38 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358806 MONITOR 39 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358807 MONITOR 40 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358808 MONITOR 41 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358809 MONITOR 42 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358810 MONITOR 43 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358811 MONITOR 44 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358812 MONITOR 45 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358813 MONITOR 46 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358814 MONITOR 47 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358815 MONITOR 48 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358816 MONITOR 49 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358817 MONITOR 50 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC358818 MONITOR 51 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC358819 MONITOR 52 CLAIM $125.00LODE 

b..AMC358820 MONITOR 53 CLAIM $125.00 S

B.L.b 
A

l ST,'TE OFFICE

PHOENIX. ARI

.-/LODE >AMC358821 MONITOR 54 CLAIM $125.00 5 -r- LODE£_AMC359076 ER-1 ,.CLAIM $125.00 UJ ~-2
17

v' LODE mAMC359077 MONITOR 55 CLAIM $125.00 N ~ CLODE = OAMC359078 MONITOR 56 CLAIM $125.00 .grLODE WAMC359079 MONITOR 57 CLAIM $125.00LODE

ru
 1-

 fr
-- < AMC289242 SILVERADO #1 «  CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC327964 SILVERADO #2 / CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC327977 ADMIRAL DEWEYs CLAIM $125.00

MONITOR Mining Claims, Pinal County, Arizona Page 3 of 5



LODE~AMC370198 SCOTT 1 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370199 SCOTT 2 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370200 SCOTT 3 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370201 SCOTT 4 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370202 SCOTT 5 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370203 SCOTT 6 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370204 SCOTT 7 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370205 SCOTT 8 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370206 SCOTT 9 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC370207 SCOTT 10 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370208 SCOTT 11 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370209 SCOTT 12 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370210 SCOTT 13 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370211 SCOTT 14 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370212 SCOTT 15 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370213 SCOTT 16 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370214 SCOTT 17 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370215 SCOTT 18 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370216 SCOTT 19 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370247 SCOTT 20 CLAIM $125.00
LODEAMC370218 SCOTT 21 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC370219 SCOTT 22 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC370220 SCOTT 23 CLAIM $125.00LODE

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

1661 AUG 13 
A

 102 43

B.L.M. A - STATE OFFICE
RECEIVED

AMC370221 SCOTT 24 CLAIM $125.00LODEAMC370222 SCOTT 25 CLAIM $125.00
Grand Total $11,375.00

These fees are to be applied to the claim names listed above, on behalf ofthe claim holder(s). /~~1Please return the original letter and stamped receipt(s) to the following address:

MONITOR Mining Claims, Pinal County, Arizona Page 4 of 5



General Minerals Corporation
4201 East Yale Avenue, Suite 230Denver, CO 80222
Attn: Tammy Quon

If you have any comments or questions about the claims listed above, please don't hesitate tocontact us directly. Thank you for your assistance.

/)»1Sincerely, ~

Ralph G. Fitch

RGF/tq
Encl.

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

1801 AUG 13

B.L.M. A

mr-4 rn
0 CDEl-m

-rl

14.
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1542405
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1593758
Date of Transaction: 08/13/2007

CUSTOMER: GENERAL MINERALS CORP
4201 E YALE AVE #230
DENVER,CO 80222

NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT 2008 1| 1 |11.00 | CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 1(91) 11 IL 1~ -n/a- ~111375.001
| CASES: AMC352745/$11375.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1---AMOUNT:$11,375.06 POSTMARKED:~8/10/97-0:00

-TYPE:ICHEEKII-RECEIVED:1168/13/2667-1

NAME: COLORADO GENERAL MINERALS CORP
4201 E YALE AVE #230
DENVER CO 80222

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PIIOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1334793
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1379890 1~rAC 352-14 S
Date of Transaction: 08/15/2006 3 6 96

CUSTOMER: TECKCOMINCO F\01\C 35 6 6-13PO BOX 3087 A in,C, 358 953
SPOKANE,WA 99220 - '35 6

[7-UNITg-[ # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI
L_--___11_PRICE IL____.1

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-

LEMONEYRECEIVED(
455)UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MAINT 2007 1 - nla - Il 7875.001(63) ~1--1CASES: AMC356564/$7875.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOURT:$7,~75.061POSTMARKED: 168/69/2666

-TYPE. ICI-JECK-RECERED:08/14/2666
-CHEEKNO: 471639

NAME: TECKCOMINCO
PO BOX 3087
SPOKANE WA 99220

REMARKS

rhis receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

:U, .

RE 3 i 22 106



tecRe.ominco
C»rtified - Retu-rn Receipt-Re-q_ulsjeEI

Catherine Suda
Land Supervisor

August 9,2006

Mining Claims Recordation -U ,-'
CID
9.' .Arizona State Office n .T- K

--1 :  ~- ' I r-,Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Department of the Interior - r. H 0PO Box 45155 1 -C- -' f,1

- .'-5222 N. Central Avenue -71 1.3 -
: 16Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of Intent to HoltMor theAssessment Year Ending on September 1, 2007 - Monitor Group
Enclosed is the above-referenced BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice ofIntent to Hold for the Assessment Year Ending on September 1,2007, for sixty-three (63)unpatented lode mining claims of the Monitor claim block. A check in the amount of$7,875.00 is enclosed in payment of the maintenance fee for these claims:

$125.00 per claim for 63 claims = $7,875.00
Please return a copy of the document with the BLM receipt stamp along with the BLM"receipt and accounting advice". Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

u - Attce-u.*Le. Ntufe
Catherine Suda
Land Supervisor c J
Enclosures : Check #471039 J (ross

2-83-6663-316

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004 "*

 q. £ Re yii'2/06
Teck ComInco American Incorporated

15918 East Euclid Averiue, Spolane, WA 99216
PO Box 3()87, Spok,in(., WA 99220 • telephone: (509) 747-6111 • fax: (509) 922-8767
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BLM MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE FILING
AND

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEAR ENDING ON SEPTEMBER 1, 2007

Mining Claims Recordation
Arizona State Office
Bureau of Land Management ..7 r...U . S . Department of the Interior 

(1 .. ( f'kPO Box 45155
222 N, Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

-ElTeck Cominco American Incorporated, a Washington corporation, with an address at 15918 East ')Euclid Avenue, Spokane, Washington 99216-1815, controls the Monitor Group of unpatented lodemining claims, located in Pinal and Gila Counties, State of Arizona, described in Exhibit A attach*f hereto(the "Claims"). The Claims are subject to that certain Option Agreement ("Option") dated effectiveFebruary 8,2005, by and between General Minerals Corporation, Arizona General Minerals L.L.C. andTeck Cominco American Incorporated. Teck Cominco American Incorporated is making this filingpursuant to the terms of the Option.

Teck Cominco American Incorporated submits, with this filing, the Federal claim maintenance feerequired by Public Law 105-277, 112 Stat. 2681-232, 2681-235 and 43 C.F.R. Part 3834 and, to theextent applicable to the lands covered by any of the Claims, required by the statutes and regulations ofthe Act of August 11,1955,69 Stat. 681, and 43 C.F.R. Part 3730 (public lands withdrawn or reserved forpower development), and the Act of April 8,1948 (0&C lands), 62 Stat. 162, and 43 C.F.R. Subpart 3821.
The Federal claim maintenance fee of One Hundred Twenty-five Dollars ($125.00), is submittedfor each of the 63 Claims for the assessment year ending on September 1, 2007, for a total of SevenThousand Eight Hundred Seventy-five Dollars ($7,875.00), in lieu of the assessment work and filingrequirements of 30 U.S.C. §28-28e and 43 U.S.C. §1744(a) and (c) which have been suspended byPublic Law 102-381, Public Law 103-66, Public Law 105-240 and Public Law 105-277.
The Federal claim maintenance fees are herewith paid for the assessment year ending onSeptember 1, 2007, by Teck Cominco American Incorporated on behalf of the owner and al! parties to theOption. Notice is hereby given that Teck Cominco American Incorporated, General Minerals Corporation,Arizona General Minerals L.L.C., and the owner intend to hold the Claims in good standing for theassessment year ending September 1,2006.

Dated this 7'h day of August, 2006.

TECK COMINCO AMERICAN INCORPORATED,
a Washington corporation

--By: 45729«.--
Name: C. Bruce DIE o
Title: Vice President, Law and Administration

1-,~

* F'22-/OL

Monitor Gn),4,-· TCAI 8/2006



EXHIBIT A
TO

81.11 MINING CLABI 11AINTENANCE FEE FILING
AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD

FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEAR ENDING ON SEPTEMBER 1, 2007

This Exhibit A is attached to and made a part of that certain BLA[ Mining ClaimMaintenance Fee Filing and Notice of Intent to Hold dated August 7,2006, for the assessmentyear ending on September 1,2007, The BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Noticeof Intent to Hold pertains to the following described group comprised of Sixty-three (63)unpatented lode mining claims of the properties described herein below, all under the commoncontrol of Teck Cominco American Incorporated, and all of said group being located in theMonitor Mining District in portions or all of Sections 29, 30 and 31, T021 R14E; Gila and SaltRiver Meridian, Pinal and Gila Counties, State of Arizona, and more particularly describedbelow.

The name and address of the owner of the 63 Claims is: r 1 -, ... ,
r. : U) ./*

4 1 
1.j

C,-5 - - :g FiElmer Randolph - _ r 4
- . EL. ..'.t.P.O. Box 271

Claypool, AZ 85532-2071 r...:- -- - '.-
- 171

Z
-

BLM Number Claim Name Qtr Sec Tw Rn Auditor's number
16)2/ AMC2586O6 Monitor 24 SW29,SE30 025 14E 2003-071207

AMC258607 Monitor 25 SW29 02S 14E 2003-071208
AMC258608 Monitor 26 SW29 02S 14E 2003-071209
AMC258609 Monitor 27 SW29 02S 14E 2003-071210
AMC258610 Monitor 28 SW29 02S 14E 2003-071211
AMC258611 Monitor 29 SE30 02S 14E 2003-071212
AMC352745 Golden Moly NE31 02S 14E 2003-082002
AMC352746 Green Bear 111 NE31 025 14E 2003-082003
AMC352747 Green Bear IV NE31 02S 14E 2003-082004
AMC356564 Dolly I NE31 025 14E 2003-081996
AMC356565 Dolly Green NE31 025 14E 2003-082001
AMC356673 Dolly 11 SE31 02S 14E 2003-081997
AMC356674 Dolly 111 NE31 025 14E 2003-081998
AMC356675 Dolly IV NE31 025 14E 2003-081999

A#*WN Groip - TCA/8,2006 1

RE- 91 .22/  04
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..

-=.1.-i--*---** ~--li~-Ji--i-~ -~LM-Nyn*kEI _Claim Nal«~-F---3jr-SecFT-wl-]~Rr4I»@Rfs'nupbtr-j
AMC356676 Dolly V NE31 025 14E 2003-082000
AMC358583 Monitor 1 SE31 025 14E 2003-071184
AMC358584 Monitor 2 SE31 02S 14E 2003-071185
AMC358585 Monitor 3 SE31 025 14E 2003-071186
AMC358586 Monitor 4 SWSE31 025 14E 2003-071187
AMC358587 Monitor 5 SWSE31 02S 14E 2003-071188
AMC358588 Monitor 6 SW31 02S 14E 2003-071189
AMC358589 Monitor 7 NW31 02S 14E 2003-071190
AMC358590 Monitor 8 NW31 02S 14E 2003-071191 r--_, r--

CD lin»
C-_ 3 -  I- i ' --- AMC358591 Monitor 9 NW31 02S 14E 2003-071]192 : - U 3 31

.  i.. <
0 - -4/ 1AMC358592 Monitor 10 NENW31 02S 14E 2003-~071193 -- i,,{f 4

AMC358593 Monitor 11 NENW31 025 14E 2003-071194 -2 El cl-'  ~
- r -rl ..'-AMC358594 Mon itor 12 NENW31 028 14E 2003-071195

I-.i-

IZAMC358595 Monitor 13 NENW31 02S 14E 2003-071196
AMC358596 Monitor 14 NENW31 02S 14E 2003-071197
AMC358597 Monitor 15 NWSW31 02S 14E 2003-071198
AMC358598 Monitor 16 CENTER31 02S 14E 2003-071199
AMC358599 Monitor 17 Fraction NE31 025 14E 2003-071200
AMC358600 Monitor 18 Fraction NE31 02S 14E 2003-071201
AMC358601 Monitor 19 Fraction NE31 02S 14E 2003-071202
AMC358602 Monitor 20 SE30 02S 14E 2003-071203
AMC358603 Monitor 21 SE30 025 14E 2003-071204
AMC358604 Monitor 22 SE30 025 14E 2003-071205
AMC358605 Monitor 23 SE30 02S 14E 2003-071206
AMC358801 Monitor 34 NESE29 025 14E 2003-082005
AMC358802 Monitor 35 NESE29 025 14E 2003-082006
AMC358803 Monitor 36 NESE29 025 14E 2003-082007

Alonitor Gro,ip - 1 CAl 8/2006

'V
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--..-- ------Ii.Ii+M~

~*EM Num=be7~~_ Ctalm Name ~~TQt[Ses____f_Tyye_1_Rn_Auditor's numb«d
AMC358804 Monitor 37 NWSW29 025 14E 2003-082008

AMC358805 Monitor 38 NWSW29 02S 14E 2003-082009
AMC358806 Monitor 39 NWSW29 02S 14E 2003-082010

AMC358807 Monitor 40 NWSW29 025 14E 2003-082011

AMC358808 Monitor 41 NWSW29,NESE30 025 14E 2003-082012
AMC358809 Monitor 42 NESE30 02S 14E 2003-082013
AMC358810 Monitor 43 NESE30 025 14E 2003-082014
AMC358811 Monitor 44 NESE30 02S 14E 2003-082015

AMC358812 Monitor 45 CENTER30 02S 14E 2003-082016
AMC358813 Monitor 46 NE30 02S 14E 2003-082017

E.~/ 
CZZ~>

- C -.,AMC358814 Monitor 47 NE30 025 14E 2003{082018 ~

LANI

AMC358815 Monitor 48 NW29,NE30 02S 14E 2003=082619 65 ...r S - 1
€- LI ziLYAMC358816 Monitor 49 NW29 023 14E 2003*2626 u ~/5- j

AMC358817 Monitor 50 NW29 025 14E 2003-082021 -.· n
--AMC358818 Monitor 51 NW29 02S 14E 2003-082022 Ir

AMC358819 Monitor 52 NW29 02S 14E 2003-082023
AMC358820 Monitor 53 NE29 02S 14E 2003-082024

_ AMC358821 Monitor 54 NE29 02S 14E 2003-082025
AMC359076 ER-1 NE31 025 14E 2004-001801

AMC359077 Monitor 55 SE31 02S 14E 2004-001800
AMC359078 Monitor 56 SE31 025 14E 2004-001799

AMC359079 Monitor 57 SE29 025 14E 2004-001798

Monitor Group -- TCA! 8/2006
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tec~com pcou 'AJ lad.

Catherine Suda Aynd, 3 5 3 79 5
Yia Federal Express Land Supervisor - .6 -3-8 96 yno s >

AM16 3759913
er- 0-.2.A 416 -~ 5-8 3 6 23

A RIC- 3 5 8 36 1
June 28,2005 Bmt 235901 0

Mining Claims Recordation
Arizona State Office
Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Department of the Interior
PO Box 45155
222 N. Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of Intent to Hold for the
Assessment Year Ending on September 1,2006 - Monitor Group

Enclosed is the above-referenced BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of
Intent to Hold for the Assessment Year Ending on September 1,2006, for sixty-three (63)
unpatented lode mining claims of the Monitor claim block. A check in the amount of
$6,300.00 is enclosed in payment of the maintenance fee for these claims:

$100.00 per claim for 63 claims = $6,300.00

Please return a copy of the document with the BLM receipt stamp along with the BLM
"receipt and accounting advice". Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely,

(215262·-5-6-25< .PL/:3642*M
Catherine Suda N

C-'
C.7, .*Land Supervisor

:1 --1 C__ U/r-'
CI-- -' -

Enclosures: Check #46783 ' CD

-n
2-83-6663-316 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER1~18'16% (83-~

Teck Cominco American Incorporated
15918 East Euclid Avenue, Spokane, WA 99216

PO Box 3087, Spokane, WA 99220 • telephone: (509) 747-6111 • fax: (509) 922-8767
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BLIVI MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE FILING
AND

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
FOR THE ASSESSIVIENT YEAR ENDING ON SEPTEMBER 1, 2006

Mining Claims Recordation
Arizona State Office
Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Department of the Interior
PO Box 45155
222 N. Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Teck Cominco American Incorporated, a Washington corporation, with an address at 15918 East
Euclid Avenue, Spokane, Washington 99216-1815, controls the Monitor Group of unpatented lode
mining claims, located in Pinal and Gila Counties, State of Arizona, described in Exhibit A attached hereto
(the "Claims"). The Claims are subject to that certain Option Agreement ("Option") dated effective
February 8,2005, by and between General Minerals Corporation, Arizona General Minerals LLC. and
Teck Cominco American Incorporated. Teck Cominco American Incorporated is making this filing
pursuant to the terms of the Option.

Teck Cominco American Incorporated submits, with this filing, the Federal claim maintenance fee
required by Public Law 105-277, 112 Stat. 2681-232, 2681-235 and 43 C.F.R. Part 3833 and, to the
extent applicable to the lands covered by any of the Claims, required by the statutes and regulations of
the Act of August 11, 1955, 69 Stat. 681, and 43 C.F.R. Part 3730 (public lands withdrawn or reserved for
power development), and the Act of April 8,1948 (0&C lands), 62 Stat. 162, and 43 C.F.R. Subpart 3821.

The Federal claim maintenance fee of One Hundred Dollars ($100.00), is submitted for each of
the 63 Claims for the assessment year ending on September 1, 2006, for a total of Six Thousand Three
Hundred Dollars ($6,300.00), in lieu of the assessment work and filing requirements of 30 U.S.C. §28-28e
and 43 U.S.C. §1744(a) and (c) which have been suspended by Public Law 102-381, Public Law 103-66,
Public Law 105-240 and Public Law 105-277.

The Federal claim maintenance fees are herewith paid for the assessment year ending on
September 1, 2006, by Teck Cominco American Incorporated on behalf of the owner and all parties to the
Option. Notice is hereby given that Teck Cominco American Incorporated, General Minerals Corporation,
Arizona General Minerals L.L.C., and the owner intend to hold the Claims in good standing for the
assessment year ending September 1,2006.

Dated this 28~h day of June, 2005.

TECK COMINCO AMERICAN INCORPORATED,
a Washington corporation

By:
Name: C. Bruce Di uzio
Title: Vice President, Law and Administration

E :1 d 0 E imf SOOZ

1 r f - Monitor Group - TCA! 6/2005
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EXHIBIT A
TO

BLM MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE FILING
AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD

FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEAR ENDING ON SEPTEMBER 1, 2006

This Exhibit A is attached to and made a part of that certain BLM Mining Claim
Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of Intent to Hold dated June 28,2005, for the assessment year
ending on September 1, 2006. The BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice 'of
Intent to Hold pertains to the following described group comprised of Sixty-three (63) unpatented
lode mining claims of the properties described herein below, all under the common control of
Teck Cominco American Incorporated, and all of said group being located in the Monitor Mining
District in portions or all of Sections 29, 30 and 31, T02S, R14E; Gila and Salt River Meridian,
Pinal and Gila Counties, State ofArizona, and more particularly described below. - /'11

CS:.

L..1-1

The name and address ofthe owner ofthe 63 Claims is: ,

Elmer Randolph CD
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, AZ 85532-2071

C j

BLM Number Claim Name Qtr Sec Tw Rn Auditor's number
3

AM(058606 I Monitor 24 SW29,SE30 028 14E  2003-071207
3 '

AMC/58607' I Monitor 25 SW29 02S 1 14E  2003-071208

1 AMC258608 Mgnitor 26 SW29 025 14E 2003-071209

AMC»8609 1 Monitor 27 SW29 02S 14E,2003-071210
13
~AM(*58619 1 Mon!*28 1 Syy29 . 1 025_15%-1 2903-071211

3 1. 1~ AM(*58611 1 Monitor 29 SE-30 025 i 14E 1 2003-071212

AMC352745 Golden-Moly NE31 028 114E 2003-082002

' AMC352746 Green Bear 111 1 NE31 025 14E 1 2003-082003

AMC352747 1 Green Bear IV ] NE31 02S 14E 1 2003-082004 1

AMC356564 1 Dolly I : NE?1 025 14E 2003-081996

AMC356565  Dolly Green NE31 025 ' 14E 1 2003-082001

AMC356673 Dolly Il ]SE31 025 14E 2003-081997

i AMC356674 Dolly Ill ' NE31 028 .14E  2003-081998

AMC356675 1 Dolly IV : NE31 025 , 14E 2003-081999

Monitor Group - TCAI 6/2005



*1

AMC356676 Dolly V NE31 025 , 14E 2003-082000

AMC358583 Monitor 1 SE31 025 14E ~ 2003-071184

AMC358584 Monitor 2 SE31 025 14E 2003-071185

AMC358585 Monitor 3 SE31 025 14E 2003-071186

AMC358586 Monitor 4 SWSE31 025 14E 2003-071187

AMC358587 Monitor 5 SWSE31 025 14E 2003-071188

AMC358588  Monitor 6 SW31 025 14E 2003-071189

AMC358589  Monitor 7 NW31 025 14E 2003-071190

AMC358590 : Monitor 8 NW31 025 <14E 2003-071191
' 1

1 84932859-1---._Mgpitor 9 NW31 , 02S 14E ~-2093-Qzl19-2.-- _-2

AMC358592 Monitor 10 NENW31 025 ' 14E  2003-071193

AMC354593 Monitor 11 NENW31 025 ' 14E 1 2003-071194 :
..- I- -W.-- ,

r.-0
AMC358594 , Monitor 12 NENW31 025 14E  2003-671195 62.

09 1

AMC358595 : Monitor 13 : NENW31  025 .14E , 2003-071196 [- i

AMC358596  Monitor 14 NENW31 02S 14E  2003-071197 c>

AMC358597  Monitor 15 NWSW31 025 14E 2003-071198 3

AMC358598 Monitor 16 CENTER31 026 14[E '2003,-071199 tfll

AMC358599 Monitor 17 Fraction NE31 025 14E * 2003-071200

AMC358600 j Monitor 18 Fraction NE31 025 14E i 2003-071201 1

AMC358601  Monitor 19 Fraction NE31 -' 025 14E ' 2003-071202

AMC358602 2 Monitor 20 : SE30 025 14E 1 2003-071203

AIVIC{35-8603 -- 1__~lonitor 21 SE30 025 - 14E  2003-071204
,

AMC358604 1 Monitor 22 SE30 025 14E i 2003-071205

AMC?58605 ~~Monitor 23 SE30 025 14E l 2003-071206

AMC358801 ' Monitor 34 NESE29 025 14E 2003-082005

AMC358802 ~ Monitor 35 NESE29 025 14E 1 2003-082006

AMC358803 ' Monitor 36 : NESE29 02S 14E 2003-082007

Monitor Group - TCAI 6/2005



AMC?58804 . -Monitor 37 NWSW29 025 1 14E 2003-082008

AMC358805 Monitor 38 i NWSW29 025 14E  2003-082009

AMC358806 Monitor 39 NWSW29 025 ' 14E  2003-082010

AMC358807 Monitor 40 NWSW29 02S 14E 2003-082011

AMC?58808 Monitor 41 NWSW29,NESE30 028 14E 2003-082012

AMC358809 Monitor 42 NESE30 025 114E  2003-082013

AMC358810 Monitor 43 1 NESE30 025 14E 2003-082014

AMC358811  Monitor 44 NESE30 - 025 9 14E ! 2003-082015 -

:._AM.C3588121_~Mon®r 4.Lp 1 CENTER30 025 ' 14E 2003-082016

1 AMC358813 ' Monitor 46 NE30 025 1 14E 1 2003-082017
i

AMC358814  Monitor 47 ~NE30 025 1 14E 1 2003-082018

-AMc_*~15. 1 Monitor 48 _N)6/99,NE3O 025 :14E  2003-082019

t AMC358816 j Monitor 49 NW29 025 1 14E  2003-082020

AMC358817 Monitor 50 NW29 025 1 14E  2003-082021

AMC358818 Monitor 51 NW29 , 025 14E f 2003-082022

AMC358819 1 Monitor 52 j NW29 025 ~ 14E 2003-082023

AMC358820 1 Monitor 53 185.29__ ' 028 ] 14E 2003-082024
1 1 1

AMC358821 1 Monitor 54 ] NE29 1 025 1 14E 1 2003-082025

1 AMC359076 1 ER-1 NE31 025 14E 2004-001801
iAMC359077 1 Monitor 55 ISE31__ 1025 114E 2004-001800

AMC359078 Monitor 56 SE31 025 1 14E 2004-001799

AMC359079  Monitor 57 SE29 028 ] 145 1 2004-001798

0 1-:

l J
1

Monitor Group - TCAI 6/2005



Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 2.. No: <14,1,fil 1103483 ,7*" '
Phone: (602) 417-9200

~Transaction #: 1142053
Date of Transaction: 07/01/2005

0 CUSTOMER:  ITECK COMINCO AMERICAN INC ~__~~ _~~ ~~_ __-r------------=---------------------=.---*.-- r-----.*.-

4  p  -{t,··P, · · ~ .t,.:r |15918 E EUCLID AVE
4Mffif  S ~ A. „ f- <655" | SPOKANE,WA 99216

LINE # QTY ~ DESCRIPTION REMARKS i PRICE J
UNIT [~TAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
~ 1-'~ NE~-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM

MONEY RECEIVED (455) MAINT 2006/63 ~ - n/a - ~

*ASES:_AMC352745/$6300100

TOTAL: [ $6,300.00

1 1' , 2,,·:2)-.,·-·3 "AMOUNT: 1$6,300.00 1 POSTMARKED: 106/28/2005

TYPE: ICHECK ~.:. ~ RECEIVED:406/30/2005
2'/ CHEEK NO: 1467383
-' NAME:, TECK COMINCO

15918 E EUCLID AVE

ff:",:",',',#.„+w1~ ']ER]ffREMARKS .. „ „< ,:··,>S,, ,, ~ '-

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 7/1/2005 11:24 AM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER.i,
.

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENf
MINING CLAIMS

Customer Information - WITH Legal Description
ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS

iun Date: 07/18/2005 04:56 PM Pa e 2 of:
Last

Serial No Claim Name/Number County D Claim Type A Yr Mc Loc Dt Mr Twn Rng Sec Subdivisio
AMC358600 MONITOR 18 FINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 031 NE

AMC358601 MONITOR 19 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 031 NE

AMC358602 MONITOR 20 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 030 SE

AMC358603 MONITOR 21 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 SE

AMC358604 MONITOR 22 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00208 0140E 030 SE

AMC358605 MONITOR 23 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 SE

AMC358606 MONITOR 24 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 SW.

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 SW

PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 030 SE

AMC358607 MONITOR 25 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 SW

AMC358608 MONITOR 26 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 SW

AMC358609 MONITOR 27 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 SW

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 00208 0140E 029 SW

AMC358610 MONITOR 28 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 SW

AMC358611 MONITOR 29 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 09/29/2003 14 002OS 0140E 030 SE

AMC358801 MONITOR 34 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 NE SE

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 NE SE

AMC358802 MONITOR 35 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 00208 0140E 029 NE SE

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 NE SE

AMC358803 MONITOR 36 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 002OS 0140E 029 NE SE

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 NE SE

AMC358804 MONITOR 37 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 NW SW

AMC358805 MONITOR 38 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/07/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 NW SW

AMC358806 MONITOR 39 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 014OE 029 NW SW

PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 0140E 029 NW SW

AMC358807 MONITOR 40 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 NW SW

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 NW SW

AMC358808 MONITOR 41 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 0140E 029 NW SW

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 0140E 029 NW SW

PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 0140E 030 NE SE

AMC358809 MONITOR 42 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 NE SE

AMC358810 MONITOR 43 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 NE SE

AMC358811 MONITOR 44 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/14/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 NE SE

AMC358812 MONITOR 45 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/14/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 NE NW SW S

AMC358813 MONITOR 46 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 014 OE 030 NE

AMC358814 MONITOR 47 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 0020S 0140E 030 NE

AMC358815 MONITOR 48 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 0140E 029 NW

GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 00205 0140E 029 NW

PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 00205 0140E 030 NE

AMC358816 MONITOR 49 GILA A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 014OE 029 NW

PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 0140£ 029 NW

AMC358817 MONITOR 50 PINAL A LODE CLAIM 2005 11/13/2003 14 002OS 0140E 029 NW



tec kcominco
Certified - Return Receipt Arnc.

Catherine Suda
Land Supervisor

August 17,2005

-0 :3% -II
Ocn 51

.AN

m« > 00Mining Claims Recordation Z>> C .....
- -1 a, 3/5/FiArizona State Office xmE >mc')Bureau of Land Management ~ orv ro z.»-» rn> 7153 >62U.S. Department of the Interior E mE CD r-.3

PO Box 45155 N 23 K -0 mon,
errl222 N. Central Avenue .- mt zPhoenix, AZ 85004 .

Re: 3800 (AZ-933) AB, AMC356673, 352745, 356564, 356673, 358583, 358801, 359076
Supplemental Payment for BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of
Intent to Hold for the Assessment Year Ending on September 1,2006 - Monitor, et al
Claims

Enclosed is the above-referenced supplemental payment for BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee
Filing and Notice of Intent to Hold for the Assessment Year Ending on September 1, 2006, for 63
unpatented lode mining claims listed on the attached pages. A check in the amount of $1,575.00 is
enclosed in payment of the additional maintenance fee in accordance with 70 FR 38192, effective
July 1,2005:

$25.00 per claim for 63 claims: $1,575.00

Please return a copy of the document with the BLM receipt stamp along with the BLM "receipt and
accounting advice". Thank you for yourassistance.

Please note that 6 claims (Monitor 24-29) were listed with incorrect AMC numbers on the original
filings. The attached list corrects this error.

Sincerely,

Catherine Suda
Land Supervisor

Enclosures: Check #467921 ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
2-83-6663-316 *tlos (16

Teck ComInco American Incorporated
15918 East Euclid Avenue, Spokane, WA 99216

PO Box 3087, Spokane, WA 99220 • telephone: (509) 747-6111 • fax: (509) 922-8767



SUPPLEMENTAL BLM MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE FILING
AND

NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD
FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEAR ENDING ON SEPTEMBER 1, 2006

Mining Claims Recordation
Arizona State Office
Bureau of Land Management -U ,-'
U.S. Department of the Interior I g

00 Cl

LANDPO Box 45155 m« >
222 N. Central Avenue Z>> C 01...

Phoenix, AZ 85004 - --1.*.. cn -= c ALAS, fri

2*~ 13 528

11/3 * Tl CD
Teck Cominco American Incorporated, a Washington corporation, with an #*Iness at 15918 E*E S

Euclid Avenue, Spokane, Washington 99216-1815, controls the Monitor Groups 61 unpatented lei*
mining claims, located in Pinal and Gila Counties, State of Arizona, described in Exfiibit A attached heEBo
(the "Claims"). The Claims are subject to that certain Option Agreement ("Option") dateePeffectiVe
February 8,2005, by and between General Minerals Corporation, Arizona General Minerals L.L.C. and
Teck Cominco American Incorporated. Teck Cominco American Incorporated is making this filing
pursuant to the terms of the Option.

Teck Cominco American Incorporated submits, with this filing, the Federal claim maintenance fee
required by Public Law 105-277, 112 Stat. 2681-232, 2681-235 and 43 C.F.R. Part 3833 and, to the
extent applicable to the lands covered by any of the Claims, required by the statutes and regulations of
the Act of August 11, 1955, 69 Stat. 681, and 43 C.F.R. Part 3730 (public lands withdrawn or reserved for
power development), and the Act of April 8, 1948 (0&C lands), 62 Stat. 162, and 43 C.F.R. Subpart 3821.

The Federal claim maintenance fee of One Hundred Dollars ($100.00), has been submitted for
each of the 63 Claims for the assessment year ending on September 1, 2006, for a total of Six Thousand
Three Hundred Dollars ($6,300.00), in lieu of the assessment work and filing requirements of 30 U.S.C.
§28-28e and 43 U.S.C. §1744(a) and (c) which have been suspended by Public Law 102-381, Public Law
103-66, Public Law 105-240 and Public Law 105-277. This amount was received by the Arizona State
Office on June 30,2005, as Receipt Number 1103483. With this filing is submitted an additional Twenty-
five Dollars ($25.00) per claim for a total of One Thousand Five Hundred Seventy-five ($1,575.00) in
payment of the new fee schedule posted in 70 FR 38192, as effective July 1, 2005.

The Federal claim maintenance fees are herewith paid for the assessment year ending on
September 1, 2006, by Teck Cominco American Incorporated on behalf of the owner and all parties to the
Option. Notice is hereby given that Teck Cominco American Incorporated, General Minerals Corporation,
Arizona General Minerals L. L.C., and the owner intend to hold the Claims in good standing for the
assessment year ending September 1, 2006.

Dated this 17*day of August, 2005.

TECK COMINCO AMERICAN INCORPORATED,
a Washington corporation

BY:
Name: C. Bruc iLuzio
Tme* Vice President, Law and Administration

Monitor Group - TCA! 8/2005



EXHIBIT A
TO

BLM MINING CLAIM MAINTENANCE FEE FILING
AND NOTICE OF INTENT TO HOLD

FOR THE ASSESSMENT YEAR ENDING ON SEPTEMBER 1, 2006

This Exhibit A is attached to and made a part of that certain BLM Mining Claim
Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of Intent to Hold dated June 28,2005, for the assessment year
ending on September 1, 2006. The BLM Mining Claim Maintenance Fee Filing and Notice of
Intent to Hold pertains to the following described group comprised of Sixty-three (63) unpatented
lode mining claims of the properties described herein below, all under the common control of
Teck Cominco American Incorporated, and all of said group being located in the Monitor Mining
District in portions or all of Sections 29, 30 and 31, T02S, R14E; Gila and Salt River Meridian,
Pinal and Gila Counties, State of Arizona, and more particularly described below.

The name and address of the owner of the 63 Claims is: -0
I ~ ED>
0 C/) .El

Elmer Randolph -r>> 5 -.r-- .
m --i >

-- . -/rnP.O. Box 271 -
 O rn' ro
xmdz' AJ

Claypool, AZ 85532-2071 -"-C <-1
A O E!

' A Auditor's - .-, -
BLM Number Claim Name Qtr Sec Twp Rn J numi~ 5

-AM!¤87-45 _ -99!Flen Moly . NE31 025 14E - 2003-08~02 -7

, AMC352746  Green Bear 111 NE31 02S 14E 2003-082003
AMC352747 Green Bear IV NE31 028 14E 2003-082004

, AMC356564 Dolly 1 NE31 z 02S 14E 2003-081996

AMC356565 ' Dolly Green NE31 028 14E 2003-082001

AMC356673  Dolly 11 SE31 02S 14E 2003-081997

1 AMC356674 Dolly 111 NE31 025 14E { 2003-081998

AMC356675 , Dolly -ly. NE31 025 14E 2003-081999 I

c AMC356676 Dolly V , NE31 02S 14E 2003-082000

AMC358583 , Monitor 1 SE31 025 14E : 2003-071184

, AMC358584 ] Monitor 2 SE31 025 14E 2003-071185

AMC358585  Monitor 3 SE31 O'S ,14E 2003-071186

AMC358586 Monitor 4 SWSE31 025 14E E 2003-071187

AMC358587 . Monitor 5 , SWSE31 025 14E 2003-071188

AMC358588 Monitor 6 SW31 025 14E  2003-071189
AMC358589 Monitor 7 NW31 025 14E f 299-3-97*1199 *

AMC358590 ; Monitor 8 NW31 025 14E - 2003-071191

AMC358591 . Monitor 9 NW31 025 14E 2003-071192

AMC358592 Monitor 10 NENW31 025 14E 2003-071193

, AM(3358593 Monitor 11 NENW31 025 14E 2003-071194

AMC358594  Monitor 12 NENW31 025 ,14E 2003-071195

AMC358595 , Monitor 13 . NENW31 023 14E 2003-071196

' AMC358596  Monitor 14 . E NENW31 025 '14E ; 2003-071197 4
Monitor Group - TCAI 8/2005
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..

AMC358597 4 Monitor 15 NWSW31 025 14E 2003-071198
AMC358598 Monitor 16 CENTER31 025 14E 2003-071199

Monito2 17
AMC358599 Fraction NE31 025 14E 2003-071200

Monitor 18
AMC358600 Fraction NE31 025 14E 2003-071201

Monit6r 19
AMC358601 Fraction NE31 025 14E 2003-071202
AMC358602 Monitor 20 SE30 025 14E 2003-071203
AMC358603 ' Monitor 21 SE30 028 14E 2003-071204
AMC358604 Monitor 22 SE30 025 14E 2003-071205
AMC358605 Monitor 23 SE30 025 14E 2003-071206

-

L AMC358606 Monitor 24 SW29,SE30 025 14E 2003-071207
AMC358607 Monitor 25 ' SW29 025 ~14E 2003-071208
AM~358608 iMpnitor 26 SW29 028 14E ' 2003-071209
AMC358609  Monitor 27 SW29 02S :14E 2003-071210
AMC358610 ; Monitor 28 ' SW29 025 14E < 2003-071211
AMC358611 , Monitor 29 SE30 025 14E 2003-071212
AMC358801 ~ Monitor 34 NESE29 + 02S 14E 4 2003-082005
AMC358802 Monitor 35 NESE29 025
AMC358803 ' Monitor 36 NESE29 025 · 14E @529~}3-08*7 60-3 -
AMC358804 ' Monitor 37 NWSW29 025 14E R/e93-08~608 5~%47

.14-E ~>~3~.3-0~ tes#~4 -AMC358805 ' Monitor 38 NWSW29
AMC358806 Monitor 39 NWSW29 025 14E 2 22003-0 10 cyc N
AMC358807 } Monitor 40 : NWSW29 025 14E le rr2003-082011 -4 -n'-

-- - , m-'..... St
-Z

AMC358808 Monitor 41 NWSW29,NESE30 025 14E . 2003-082012 -4,
AMC358809 Monitor 42 NESE30 025 , 14E 2003-082013
AMC358810 Monitor 43 NESE30 025 14E 2003-082014
AMC358811 , Monitor 44 NESE30 025 f 14E 2003-082015
AMC358812 Monitor 45 CENTER30 025 14E 2003-082016
AMC358813 ' Monitor 46 : NE30 02S 114E 2003-082017
»AM635~814- --Momto~ 47 NE30 025 , 14E , 2003-082018
AMC358815 Monitor 48 ' NW29,NE30 '025 14E 2003-082019
AMC358816 , Monitor 49 NW29 02S 14E , 2003-082020
AMC358817 Monitor 50 NW29 02S 14E ~ 2003-082021
AMC358818 Monitor 51 NW29 02S 14E . 2003-082022
AMC358819 Monitor 52 NW29 025 14E 2003-082023
AMC358820 Monitor 53 NE29 025 : 14E 2003-082024
AMC358821 Monitor 54 NE29 2003-082025
AMC359076 ER-1 NE31 02S 14E 2004-001801
AMC359077 1 Monitor 55 SE31 025 ' 14% . ' 2094-001800
AMC359078 , Monitor 56 ' SE31 02S 14E 2004-001799
AMC359079 Monitor 57 SE29 RO25 14E 2004-001798

Monitor Group - TCA! 8/2005



Receipt ~ http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management OF.*blia Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1134921
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1174039
Date of Transaction: 08/23/2005

e.„ , CUSTOMER: TECK COMINCO AMERICAN INC
1 "~ Isfi  15918 E EUCLID AVE
iFS*SS'*sy~~~j,-{·.,; ,j.1{j. ,SPOKANE,WA 99216

j LINE Z UNIT I# IQTY 1 DESCRJPTION 1 REMARKS i PRICE 1ITOTAL
--

E-----F--Ii]6-EXUBLEA-M-A-~RALS/MINI*~-- ~ *
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE I

~ 1 11.00 ~AUTH NO. ONLY/MINING CLAIM ~SUPPL PYMNT |
~MAINT 2006/63 1 - n/a - ~ 1575.00

IMONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC352745/$1575.00

TOTAL: F-$1,575.001

F -:-.:33,:~):{-,49:{>],]37]].j.jEST- PAYMENT INFORMATION - 3~--]{f]FS ~f.1]--{}.~ 5.-- -i - ,---].-- ~

r:'.--r---It--.-1..'- -- ------1 ;
1 [·ft~~j.~.i AMOUNT]] ~$1,575.00 ~POSTMARKED  08/17/2005

r -«flr·" TYPE: ~CHECK [ RECEIVED: *832/2005 |
~2%17- CHECK NO:  @8792 i
iz:··FrrY;:,r;'75*=- :- - 7 - - - -- ------ ----- ~

1" 909-NAMEi ITE-Ck-66*[INCO  AME]kidkN INCORPO~TED
Ef**551  ;.ss.··/~5918 E EUCLID AVE
' 3.*9*»3filf|SPOKANE wA 99216

i

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representaGn* a po~rtion*the
official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 8/23/2005 11:03 AM



l September 1 9961 DEPARThdENT OF THE INTERIOR ~ "10-v R)11Nt APPROVEDBU~ LAND MANAGEMENT - CI#MB NO !004-01 1-:
MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT WAIVER CERTIFICATION /*  , Sepkniber 30.1994

~=.=Il==.=i'=.=.::=..:IiI=.......'.'ll'.:....=':...=.===:=.'=.== 
-*li.--*.-This small miner waiver is filed lo hold the claims/sites listed below for the assessment year beginning al noon on 'he first September 1 ft)110King thofficial filing of this form with BLM.

The undersigned owner(s) of the mining Claims/sites listed below hereby certi fy under penalty of 18 U.S.C. 100 1 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 that:1/We control. or will control ten or fewer mining claims/sites localed and maintained on Federal land in the United States of America on the August 3thai is one day before the beginning o f the assessment year indicated in line one above.
1/We have/will perforined/perform assessment work upon the claims listed below for the cur'rent assessment year as of the August 31 indicated in linthree above. This work meets the requirements of the General Mining Law of 1872, as amended; the Act of August 10, 1993, and the regulations al 4CFR 3833 and 3850. Such work will be described on our affidavit of labor. Listing a site on this form constitutes a filing of a Notice of  Intention to 1101for that site. I enclose a $5.00 per site service charge (recording fee) for each site listed.u Please check this box if the following statement applies to you.I/We relinquish my/our claims and/or sites not listed below.

The mining claims and sites for which the above waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is made are:
CLAIM NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

..3- 66 73

3.

, . 35-6474
5

6

7

8

9

jo.

All ownerts) of the above mining claims and sites are filing for this wE·ver.
I/We tiriderstand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S,C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing of  a false, fictitious. or fraudulent document with theBureau of Land Management 73 result in a fine of up to $10,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both. A__fit{e#13=-~_ AA_N-4*n___ - -fililed,%,14.L~&*L<U#9----(Owner's Name - Please,Print) (Owrier's Signature)/7_85#* tzt_ . -<rz~*1.--v- -~1~

3£542146-(Street or P.O. Box) f (City) (State) (Zip Code)

-C_hj«_JE__ Jj_t___L*-_~hdALLfl (f/4/=*-4--0«(Owner's Name - Please Prmt) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (S tate) (Zip Code)

-- ---~ - -/.*. I -.- -(Owner's N.ime - Please Prmt) (Owner's §#noture)
0Cr) zr-7 ---0 -7'1 0/3'1_.

--1----(Street or P.O. Box) (C ity) 33~Slate) e -32*-Code)
X Fl·11.- --- r,o 3>.rr·~ . ~~~~~~

It LJ Syl_

-- -T-1 -,-.U(Owner's Name - Ple;ise Print) (Owner's SiOf®Ure)
rn -..- m

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (:,tate ) _C~____]Efri_Ecidc)



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner'A Signature)

(Struct or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owners N ame - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Stre ct or P.O. Box ) (cfty] (Stale) (Zip Codc)

--------.-----------pil--*..-1---

(Owner's Name - Ple ase Print) (Owner' s Signature)

(Street or P.(5--61--- (City) (Suite) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

P--
Street or P.O. Box) (City) (Slaic) (Zip Code)

INSTRUC710NS

1. Tliis certification of waiver from payment of m.iintenance fees is made under 8. All owners and their addresses must be listed.

the refulations at 43 CFR 3833 and 3850.

2  This waiver must be filed in advance w the assessment year for .·hich a 9. This waiver form must k signed hy all of tile owners or their designar

waiver is sought, but in no c, er. 1 b: filed later Lhan the August 31 st preceding agent. if an agent is designated. a statement appointing the agent. signed by ,

the assessment year for which Ihc waiver is sought. of the owners. must be submitted with this certificalion, if a designation
agent is not currently on file with the B 1.M State office where your claims a

3. You must still record your affidavit of assessmenl work for claims list:d sites are recorded.
and/or Notices of Intention m Hold for any sites listed with the BLM by each
December 30th. and the local recording office under State law. as in the past. 10. Mining claims and sizes held by a husband and wife, either jointly

4. A $5.00 sen·ice charge (recording fee) is required for all sites listed, individually, or rheir children under the Ve of discretion, shall k count

otherwise a separate notice of inient to hold must be filed by December 30. towards tile 10 claim limit. Mining claints and sites held in co-ownership,
by an association of localors. by a parlnership, or by a corporation shall

5, This waiver must be filed in me 8131 Slate Office where the mining claims counted lowar(is the 10 claim limit for claimants that have an inlerest in tiM
are recorded. entities.

6. If the Claims and siles are locaied in more Ihan one State. a separate waiver

form must be filed in each State in uilich they are held. The total number of 11. Failure to pay the maintenance fee or mee[ the requirements for waiver frc
claims and sites listed on separate waiver fonns cannot exceed ten. payment of the maintenance fee by any August 31 st deadline for the followi

7. All claim names and Bureau of Land Managemeni (BLM) serial numbers assessinent year shall cause uie mining claims and sites to be declared null a

must be listed for all mining claims and sites for which a waiver is SOJE'lt. void.

NOTICE/BURDEN HOURS STATEMENT

7'he rinacy Act of 1974 and the re gulalion in 43 CFR 2.48(d) provide that you be The Paperwork Reduction Act of 1980 (44 U.S.C. 3501.et seq.) require. us to t
furnished the following information in connection w·ith the information required you that:
by this cenification of exemption from renia] fees form. This information is being collected to allow' the BLM [0 determine if you gital

AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28-281: 43 U.S.C. 1201, 1740, and 1744,43 CFR for a waiver from the payment of 51()0 per mining claim maintenance

3833 and 3850. established by the Act of August 10.1993 (107 Stat. 312) and the implementi
regulations at 43 CFR 3833 and 3850. A response to this request is required

PRINCIPLE PURPOSE: 'rhis information is to be used To verify thai the , accordance villi dic staiuic (107 Suit 312) ro rewin yourbenefit.

owner(s) of a mining claim has complied u·ith the Act of August 10,1993 (107 Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 8 minutes !

Sta[. 312). and is entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying the response, including lime to review instructions, Eathering and mainlaining data. :

niainienance fee for the mining claims listed on this form, ~ conipleting and reviewing the form. Direct comments regarding this burc
estimate, orany 0[heraspectof this form,Ici the Department of the interier. Huri

ROUTINE USE: (I) Adjudication of the ctuimant(s) certification of waii'er fron, ~ of Land Management. in formation Collecticin Ciearance Officer (DW-101) Den

paymp the inaintenance fee olherwise required by the Act of Aullust 10, 1 093 ( 107 F;ederal Center, Building. 10. P.O. Hoy. 25(}·17. Denwer, CO 80225-(X)47 and

Smt. 312). (25 1)isck*ure may be made lo :ipprupriate Fecleral agericit:; when Office of Management and Budect. Paperwork Reduction Project (10(4-011

loc,liion is made within the :11'ency's Quogr.uphic· area of riwponsibilily. (3) Washing[on, D.C. 20503.
1  10  1 11:111„n from the recordand/or the record wit! h. trari der'red M the :ippropriate BLA 1 vic„i ki i ike you m know i hal you (iii m h:i ve ki re.pond m Ihi:. or any (,ti
Feder:il. Suite.09 10-mi,iyency.ora membert>t  lize puldic in resrnnse ti·, a specifu·
requeit for pcniltent inloinmtinn 44) inionu:ilic:, may also be provided ki the Fedef:,1 allenc> .sponsored intorin.tion wilectifirt linle'.5. i[ dli,play,AFIrrftlity ,·.

Departiticm of J ug i ice i r iii :1 prilccrding hefure a c (,un or ad ludicalive 1, Ixl>': or to -----.r.

Fuderat. Suite. local 01· i tile<yn ape/kic> ,·.·licn needc,j lor cnicircement 13{' cidl 4,1
crimifial ci:le:, or applic:mic Ie.ul:Ilion. cipticemin, Im.· ·ri,1111. up,w [he public 44% ... --
lan d i' NOZIJV

6 Z :b V SE 9[iV [~)EFFECT OF NOT PR{)vll}ING INFORMATION: Diwl„.i,r of thi. ~
irtformation is required In· thle Act ~,f Ain:li!,1 1(j. 1993 807 St:,1 .412)and ·;3 01:R I

3833 fc)! 01(>se m..er(S) u·i.Itiny ll, 1:,5., the w iall miners v.,aiver .illiiwed under 43 F :Z d El 933 51§l
CFR 3833 and :185(1. F :,ilill,· 1  94,14> Ilit· iri lommlic,n reti,111·ed in 11,14 Ii,r  , Iii
4,;pron ihi- cm·ner<4) cenification 4,1 u·.t,wr trom payment <,f the (,Ilierwisc
m,::ir-·,! m:,intenatice le) v. all w.,111 in the 14 .tiwer kinJ! iii%allowed :ind the ~ 30/320 31\719 ZV .4.70 131 f
mir„r,: . ;4111,- J..1.ircd null .mil \, id b) Ilic· liuirau „1 Land ManarrilicnI (H!.Al).------------=-- 1 - Of/.90-34 , -il~,-;,2~%9**NY..1

-1 <17/1
--



lSeptember 1996) [)684~44ENT OF THE INTERIOR 6~5}RM APPROVED4 BU~T' 1111,1~LANDMANAGEMENT , CQMB NO.too.1-0114
1~P!~s September 30.1994MAINTENANCI*IIAARYMENT WAIVER CERTIFICATION

This small miner waiver is filed to hold the daims/sites listed below for the assessment year beginning at noon on he first September 1 following thofficial filing of this form with BLM.
The undersigned owner(s) of the mining claims/sites listed below hereby certi fy under penalty of 18 U.S .C. 1001 and 43 U.S .C. 1212 that:
1/We control. or will control, ten or fewer mining claims/sites located and maintained on Federal land in the United StateS of America on the August 3that is one day before the beginning of the assessment year indicated in line one above.
1/We have/will performed/perform assessment work upon the claims listed below for the current assessment year as of the August 3 1 indicated in linthree above. This work meets the requirements of the General Mining Law of 1872, as amended; the Act of August 10.1993: and the regulations at 4CFR 3833 and 3850. Such work will be described on our affidavit of labor. Listing a site on this form constitutes a filing of a Notice of Intention to Holfor that site. 1 enclose a $5.00 per site service charge (recording fee) for each site listed.
0 Please check this box if the following statement applies to you.1/We relinquish my/our claims and/or sites not listed below.

The mining claims and sites for which the above waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is made are:
CLAIM NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

3-66,73
2

(- 546 75--
356 47

5

6

7

8

9

10.

All owner(s) of the above mining claims and sites are filing for this wai:er.
I/We understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U,S.C. 1001, the filing of a false, fictitious, or fraudulent document with theBureau of Land Management m result in a fine of up to $ 10,000, a prison term not to exceed five years, or both.

t
(Owner's Name - Please int) (Ow er's Signature)

99*82=(Street or P . O . Box ) ( / (City) ( State) (Zip Code )

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

---1------lill-----I---*--------I-*-I-J-li-P----*-I---WI-(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip  Code2 -

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

~-il--lill--*----*-W--~-~i~iW*~



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Ow ncr'* Signature?

(Street or P.O. Box) rit, , (Suite) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

- (Street or P.9. Box) (City} (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Pnnt) (Owncfs Signature)

--

(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (Stale) (Zip Code)

--------I-li-.-----I----------liplil--Il--.--P.-.-

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(State)(Street or P.O. Box) (City) (Zip Code)

INSTRUC11 ONS

i. This cemficanon of waiver from payment of maintenance fees is made under 8. All ouners and thetr addresses must be lisied.
the regulitions at 43 CFR 3833 and 3850.

2. This waiver must bc filed in advance 01 the assessment year for which a 9. This waiver form must be signed by all of the owners or their designat

waiver is sought. but in no c,crn th, filed later Lhan the August 31st preceding agent. [f an agent is designated, a statement appoinling the agent. signed by .

the assessinent >ear for which th. waiver is sought. of the owners, must be submitted with this certification, if a designation
agent is not currently on file with the 8 1.M Slate office where your claims a

3. You must still record your affidavit of assessment work for claims listod sites are recorded.
and/or Notices of intention to Hold for any si[es listed with [he BLM by each
December 30[h. and the local recording office under State law. as in the past. 10. Mining claims and sites held by a husband and wife. either jointly

4. A 55.00 sen·i:c charge (recording fee) is required for all sites listed, individually. or their children under the age of dr.cretion, shall be count
otherwise a separate notlce of inlent to hold must be filed by December 30. towards the IO claim limit. Mining claims and sites held in co·ownership.

by an association of locators. by a panncrship, or by a corporation shall
5  This waiver must be filed in the BLM Stale Office where the mining claims counted tow·ards the I O claim limit for claimant: thal have an interest in thc

are recorded. enlities.
6. lf ihe claims and sites are located in more than one State. a separate wai,er

fomi must be filed in c*h Slate in which the> are held. The total number of 11. Failure to pay the maintenance fee or meet the requirements for waiver frc
claims and sites listed on separate waiver forms cannot exceed ten. payment of the maintenance fee by any August 31st deadline for the followi

7 . All claim names and 13ureau of Land Management ( BLM) serial numbers assessinent year shall caLIse the mining claims and sites to be declared null 3
must be listed for all mining claims and sites for which a waiver is 5022'lt. void.

NOTICE/BURDEN HOURS STATENIENT

TlE Privacy Act of 1974 :ind the regulation in 43 CFR 2.48(d) provide thai you be The Paperwork Reduction Act ot 1980 044 U.S.C. 3501. et seq.) requires iEs ro 1
furnished the following inform[Ition in connection with the information required you thal:
by this certification of exemption from rental fees form. This in fonnation is heing collected to allow the BLM to determine if you qual

AUTHORITY: 30 U.S.C. 28-28k. 43 U.S.C. 1201,1740, and 1744,43 CFR for a waiver from the payment of $100 per mining claim maintenance

3833 and 3850. 
established by the Act of August 10. 1993 (107 Sw. 312) and the implementi
regulations at 43 CFR 3833 and 3850. A response to this request is required

PR1NCIPLE PURPOSE: This information is to be used !0 verify thai the accordance with thestatute (107 Stat 312) to rewin yourbenefit.

owner(s) of a mining claim has complied with thc Act of August 10,1993 (1()7 Public reporting burden for this form is estimated to average 8 minures 1
Stat. 3 12). and is entitled to perform assessment work in lieu of paying the response, including time to review instructions. gathering and maintaining data. a
maintenance fee for the mining claims listed on ihis form. completing and reviewing ihe form. Direct comments regarding this burc

estimale. or any olher aspect of this form. to the Department ofthc lmenor. Bun
ROUTINE USE: (l) Adjudication of the ctaimant(s) cenification of waiver from of Land Management, Information Collection Clearance Officer (DW-!01) Den
paying the maintenance fee otherwise required by the Act of August 10, 1993 ( 101 Feder:il Center, Building 40, P.O Box 25047. Denver. CO 80225-0047 and
Stat. 312). (2) Disclosure may be made to appropriate Federal agencies when Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (100:-01 1
location is made within the agency's geographic area of responsibility. (3) Washinglon, D.C. 20503
Inforin:ition from the record and/or the record will be transferred to the appropriale BLM would like >'ou to know that > ou do not luve lo respc,nd ro this. or any ort
Fedcral, State, or local agency. or a memher of the public in responv to a specific ied:ral apenc> -sponsored intormation collection unl:.c il displays a currently ,·.
request for pertinenl information. 44) inionnation may also he provided w the OMB , her,
Depanment of Justice or ina proceeding be fore a court or adjudicative bod>·: or to
Federal . Slate . local or foreign agencd when needed lor enforcement of cidl or 3~~IAL USE ONLY
criminal codes or applicable regulations concemind litte rights upcin the public
land.

EFFECT OF N()T PROVII)[NG INFORMATION: Di,al,vire (if mis
bl :b V SE 98¥ [60?information 1% required b>' (he Act of A uy ul I (j, 199.3 ( 107 St,11 312) aild ·17 ('I R

3833 for thow w·..er(.) wi~hing to take the w# miners waiver :111(iwed under 4.3
CFR 38.13 and 385(; Failure to hoppl>' th,· inic,rmation required in Ihi# lonn to
wpport the o.ner(,) certification „f waner Ircm payment of the other„ the
'·.·i;:ir,! main[:nanic 1,2. will Billi in lie u,i„er b.ing dis.,11„wcd :ind the

331330 31415 ZV W'11mir„r,8  , t,im. J.,1.,red null al„1 int,11,> Ilw Idurrail (,1 1.and Management (BLM) 83A13330
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-RECEIVED 2EUGV>

~ General Minerals Con)oratio n LAND8UMRAEAL~-~~~~~~6**

All • 1064 AUG 26 A 11: l8
53*6 1ARIZONASTATE OFFICE -559674

\
. PHOENIX. ARIZONA

August 25,2004

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Re: BLM Annual Maintenance Fees for MONITOR Mining Claims, Pinal County and Gila
County, Arizona

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed please find a check in the amount of $8,250.00 to be applied to the annual
maintenance fee for the assessment year 2005, for the following claims:

Serial Nr Payment
Full Mc Claim Name Due:

AMC289242' SILVERADO #1 $125.00
AMC327964 SILVERADO #2 $125.00
AMC327977 ADMIRAL DEWEY $125.00
AMC352745  GOLDEN MOLLY $125.00
AMC352746« GREEN BEAR 111 $125.00
AMC352747 GREEN BEAR IV $125.00
AMC356564 DOLLY I $125.00
AMC356565 DOLLY GREEN $125.00
AMC356673 DOLLY 11 $125.00
AMC356674 DOLLY 111 $125.00
AMC356675 DOLLY IV $125.00
AMC356676 DOLLY V $125.00
AMC358583 MONITOR 1 $125.00
AMC358584 MONITOR 2 $125.00
AMC358585 MONITOR 3 $125.00
AMC358586 MONITOR 4 $125.00
AMC358587 MONITOR 5 $125.00

4201 East Yale Avenue, Suite 230, Denver, Colorado 80222 0 584-0606, Fax (303) 758-2063



RECEIVED
Serial Nr Payment BUREAU OF

Full Mc Claim Name Due: LAND MANAGEMENT
AMC358588 MONITOR 6 $125.00
AMC358589 MONITOR 7 $125.00 1004 AUG 26 A ID 18
AMC358590 MONITOR 8 $125.00
AMC358591 MONITOR 9 $125.00
AMC358592 MONITOR 10* $125.00) ARIZONA
AMC358593 MONITOR 11 $125.00 STATE OFFICE
AMC358594 MONITOR 12 $125.00 ,/,'SEN443!ZE#L
AMC358595 MONITOR 13 $125.00 4%-
AMC358596 MONITOR 14 $125.00
AMC358597 MONITOR 15 $125.00
AMC358598 MONITOR 16 $125.00
AMC358599/ MONITOR 17 Fraction $125.00
AMC358600 MONITOR 18 Fraction $125.00
AMC358601 MONITOR 19 Fraction $125.00
AMC358602 MONITOR 20 $125.00
AMC358603 MONITOR 21 $125.00
AMC358604 MONITOR 22 $125.00
AMC358605 MONITOR 23 $125.00
AMC3586Q6 MONITOR 24 $125.00
AMC358607 MONITOR 25 $125.00
AMC358608 MONITOR 26 $125.00
AMC358609 MONITOR 27 $125.00
AMC358610 MONITOR 28 $125.00

,+«AMC358611 / MONITOR 29 $125.00
AMC358801 MONITOR 34 $125.00
AMC358802 MONITOR 35 $125.00
AMC358803 MONITOR 36 $125.00
AMC358804 MONITOR 37 $125.00
AMC358805 MONITOR 38 $125.00
AMC358806 MONITOR 39** $125.00
AMC358807 MONITOR 40 $125.00
AMC358808 MONITOR 41 $125.00
AMC358809 MONITOR 42 $125.00
AMC358810 MONITOR 43 $125.00
AMC358811 MONITOR 44 $125.00
AMC358812' MONITOR 45 $125.00
AMC358813 MONITOR 46 $125.00
AMC358814 MONITOR 47 $125.00
AMC358815 MONITOR 48 $125.00
AMC358816 MONITOR 49 $125.00
AMC358817 MONITOR 50 $125.00
AMC358818 MONITOR 51 $125.00
AMC358819 MONITOR 52 $125.00
AMC358820 MONITOR 53 $125.00
AMC358821/ MONITOR 54 $125.00

*AMC359076 ER-1 $125.00
AMC359077 MONITOR 55 $125.00
AMC359078 MONITOR 56 $125.00

MONITOR Mining Claims, Pinal County and Gila County, Arizona Page 2 of 3



Serial Nr Payment
Full Mc Claim Name Due:

AMC359079 MONITOR 57 $125.00

$8,250.00

*Please note that the Notice of Lode Mining Claim Location AMC358592 - Monitor 10, is
shown as Monitor 11 in the LR2000 database. The LR2000 database also correctly includes
Monitor 11 as AMC358593.

**Please note that the Notice of Lode Mining Claim Location AMC358806 - Monitor 39 is
shown as Monitor 38 in the LR2000 database. The LR2000 database also correctly includes
Monitor 38 as AMC358805.

These fees are to be applied to the claim names listed above, on behalf ofthe claim holder(s).
Please return the receipt(s) to the following address:

General Minerals Corporation
4201 East Yale Avenue, Suite 230
Denver, CO 80222
Attn:  Tammy Quon

If you have any comments or questions about the claims listed above, please don't hesitate to
contact us directly. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely, A/7 r / A
-

il f l'(/ 1
Fitch -1

0 C/)
m--4
Z>>

RGF/tq

1664 AUG 26 
A lit 18

LAND MANAGEMENT
BUREAU OFEnd. ~82

RECENED

NO
errZ

MONITOR Mining Claims, Pinal County and Gila County, Arizona Page 3 of 3



http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
Receipt

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 0„ ni-¥t,Il•r '1 , 4,, 'I , ' I

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 , Mn , 7-4 k' c)39821 I ' 'h,I,Lti~

Phone: (602) 417-9200 ?f y, _ 73

ETransaction #: 974173
Date of Transaction: 08/27/2004
r-- 7-=v,res

- F-*iT--1
ILINE # IQTY DESCRIPTION ~ REMARKS I ITOTALPRICE I

~---- F--ILOCATABLEMINERALS / MINING 1 ~~ .--re#:7
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH .MAINT 2005 - n/a - ~ 8250.06~ 1 ~ 1.00 ~NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY !(66)
RECEIVED (455)
~CASES: AMC289242/$8250.00

TOTAL: 42 $8,250.00

1 &2*661%5*MOUNT:  1$8,2-*6-----POSTMARKEEI[68/26/2004

1*E]*l**311Ty*EllE~K 0* RECEIVED f *26/2004

!~DE,lj:d.·]:~~.1':  CHECK NO:1,5287
-

~35*,RAE@:[COLORADO GENERAL MINERALS CORPORATION
~ 1'2<1*li*j*,692,~4201 E YALE AVE#230.-ir:11*:{5-4~,Ii,1,58~0 401,44'. , .1 Kit,...li~i'~il),5*%~53*'~DENVER CO 80222 ----

-

1 At

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

1 of I 
8/27/2004 1:11 PM ~
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i Return Document to: For BLM Use 0-1 AZ-3850-1 (July 1992)

45 = *)6 A-ync 356 3 LAY

./- Smt BS U 673
- 8-mo 35 & 5-6 9Tele hn#

~ AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK.
Also fill in ITEMS 1 through 9 and the reverse side ofthis document

1-1 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD
I intend to hold the claims(s)/site(s) listed on the reverse side of this document for the calendar year 19
Also fill in ITEMS 1 through 4 and ITEM 9.

NOTICES OF INTENTION TO HOLD ARE FOR MILLSITES AND TUNNEL SITES OR FOR MINING CLAIMS WHENASESSMENT WORK HAS NOT BEEN DONE, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT HAS BEENSUSPENDED, DEFERRED, OR NOT YET ACCRUED. THE FILING OF A NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD SHALL NOTRELIEVE THE OWNER OF COMPLYING WITH FEDERAL AND STATE LAWS PERTAINING TO THE PERFORMANCE OFANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK. NOTICES OF INTENTION TO HOLD FOR MILL SITES OR TUNNEL SITES NEED NOTBE COUNTY RECORDED. FOR MINING CLAIMS THE FORM FILED WITH THE BLM MUST BE IDENTICAL TO THEONE THAT WAS OR WILL BE FILED WITH THE COUNTY.

Evidence of Annual Assessment Work or a Notice of Intention to Hold must be filed each calendar year following the calendar year inwhich the claim/site was located.
ALL CLAIMS LISTED ON A SINGLE AFFIDAVIT MUST BE CONTIGUOUS.
1. State ofArizona, County of / ss:
2. I, (Name) C
3 . Reside at (Address) e« ' \

City__~1Zhtu.,;22:,221__-------• County C ' State_ _A 1- . _. Zip_35553.52being duly sworn,ldEPoses and says that he/she is a citizen ofthe United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the factsset forth in this affidavit/jnotice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 USC 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitous, orfraudulent statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best ofmy knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner's Name and Address (If not shown in items 1-3 above) CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS [-1

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claims(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of theowner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, lis;e# on th; reverse side of this document, are situated in the
Mining District, _/MA/- __ -- County, Anzona.

3/64-- 26*36. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, +969 And ending at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,-MILatkast% 5 4 D e «~-~ Dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed upon said claim(s) or uponone or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, or wholly or partly outside of a contiguous group of claims for thebenefit o fall, not including the location work.

7. at the f Ilowin~ persons re e loyed t rform the wo and - rov~nents described_herein: hildL22,.6 i E e t

8. That the work an ,improveme Derformed were: 6 1

1) KJ.. d

9. Dated: 1&,bl Signature: /~,6~-•* *ta-- . >S'/b'

SUBSCRIBED AND SWOBN TO before me, a Notary Public, this _ _l 441 day o

Notarv Ptihlic C *L/. 10 ~~ *j- ~ COMP
GILA COUNTY

j 6111 0 5 Ck En>



SAMPLE 1 - 10 AML ~0 -49 DKT/Pg 1025/1-10 I ~ 4N 2OW 36 ' '
RECORDING #9106173-51.

Dkt/Pg or Recording #
OfORIGINAL LOCATION TWN

CI A

6. AbAC-Ifed- 4-5- lf¤1=aldzftil- _iL2.  AMC3£2-TALL__._ LIZ„aus:22*-
3. EE  , AAML_-33*741 - 1151za*&51:£~
4. AMC- -
5. AMC-_._ -
6. AMC_____ __-
7. AMC--

4*Ill lilli8.--___~AMC_______~ZEI]I~~

144 11111119.--_~ AMC-___ -
10. __ _-- AMC__ -
11.-___ ~ AMC- -
12. AMC
13.- AMC-
14.-,_~AMC-- --
15._- _~AMC-- -_ -
16._- AMC--- - -
17.-- AMC----_-
18. _AMC-- - -
19.-__~ AMC__ -
20.- ~ AMC___ _- --__-
21.-_ _~ AMC-_ -
22.-___ _~ AMC-_ - - -
23.-- AMC- ___- -
24.- - AMC-_- - -
25.~AMC-- -
26.-- AMC- __-- - -
27.-_~AMC- --
28.-_ ~_ - AMC-- -
29.- __- AMC-_ - -
30.- __- AMC-- -

FILE WITH: BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, 222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, PHOENIX,
ARIZONA 85004-2203 and the respective county recorder, QN_OR.BEEQREDECEMBEE.29illiNQIHE 31 t . BL re u*re a . r u da le e ice char e f each mni clai m'l ite r tunnel
site.

This form is for the purpose of complying with the laws of the
United States Department ofthe Interior, Bureau ofLand For BLM U~e On* e
Management and the State of Arizona pertaining to assessment 1 51 r-
work and/or noitce of intention to hold. 30 USC 28,43 CFR 3833.2,

 
rrt' ~- ~

ARS 27-208. Subject to Paperwork Reduction Act and Privacy Act >< C.1SC=
statements available at the BLM AZ State Office. This form is M /~'4 653
not copyrighted. It may be reproduced without restriction. 2

e



Return Document to: For BLM Use Only AZ-3850-1 (July 19922

- 6-8--

GIi#

~~~ AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK.Also fill in ITEMS 1 through 9 and the reverse side of this document

1-1 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLDI intend to hold the claims(s)/site(s) listed on the reverse side ofthis document for the calendar year 19Also fill in ITEMS 1 through 4 and ITEM 9.
NOTICES OF WrENTION TO HOLD ARE FOR MILLSITES AND TUNNEL SITES OR FOR MINING CLAIMS WHENASESSMENT WORK HAS NOT. BEEN DONE, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT HAS BEENSUSPENDED, DEFERRED, OR NOT YET ACCRUED. THE FILING OF A NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD SHALL NOTRELmVE THE OWNER OF COMPLYING WITH FEDERAL AND STATE LAWS PERTAINING TO THE PERFORMANCE OFANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK. NOTICES OF INTENTION TO HOLD FORMILL SITES OR TUNNEL SITES NEED NOTBE COUNTY RECORDED. FOR MINING CLAIMS THE FORM FILED WITH THE BLM MUST BE IDENTICAL TO THEONE THAT WAS OR WILL BE FILED WITH THE COUNTY.
Evidence of Annual Assessment Work or a Notice orIntention to Hold must be filed each calendar year following the calendar year inwhich the claim/site was located.
ALL CLAIMS LISTED ON A SINGLE AFFIDAVIT MUST BE CONTIGUOUS.
1. State of Arizona, Coun of 7 A.' SS:2. I, (Name)
3. Reside at A dress)

City 88 . County State Zip 63-32-being duly sworn, d ses and says that he/she is a citizen ofthe United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all ofthe factsset forth in this affidavit/jnotice, subject to the provisions and penaltics of 18 USC 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitous. orSaudulent statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner's Name and Address (Ifnotshown in items 1-3 above) CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS ~

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claims(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the expense of theowner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims. li@d on thmverse side ofthis document, are situated in theMining District, /;9.10 / County,  Arizona.' 600t- Ao673
6. That betweenthedates-stwtingat 12 0'clock noon on September 1, 19, And ending at 12 o'clock noon on September 1, *9_at least $ 5 960.62 5'- Dollars worth ofwork and improvements were done and performed upon said claim(s) or uponone or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit ofall, or wholly or  partly outside ofa contiguous group of claims for thebenefit of all, not including the location work.
7. tthe oliow ersons wer p16ye to orm the and ' p em n described herein:

8. That the ,rk improveme ts per ed were:b & 
6 OU .6

9. pated:-2[4212225:Z-- Signature: 2~ --r

3
SUpS RIBED AND SWORN TO be re ne, a Notary Public, this t') dayo

GILA COUNTY
Notary Public

My Commission Expires
MY COMMI ION EXPIRES Ok . I

January 20,2006



If the claims/sites have consecutive BLM#s and are in the same Township, Range and Section(s), the may be listed as follows:

SAMPLE 1 - 10 AMC 19640 .49 IDKT/Pg 1025/1-10 4N 2OW 36
RECORDING #9106173-82.

Did/Pg or Recording #
Of ORIGINAL LOCATION TWN

A IN

1. DOLLY lkS, AbAC 5·54(07 3 */01- 55-64 le _55 /(.0.31
2. _pzdALIwL__ AMC_25-ALY_*L._ *Ek-k-*1_ 2% A 4/5 -3 1
3. -_fli)-Il*__3*L-- AMC__2~Z~ZL9__ _1#<fL- *S-6 43*_____ 4 S /*5 3 1_
4.-I)buy -M> Rac_55-6416 flf€_11_ by<1 41.1 - 15 /42 3/
5. 1 _ AMC
6. AMC
1. AMC
8. AMC -
9. AMC
10. AMC
11. AMC
12. AMC
13. AMC
14. AMC
15 . AMC
16. AMC
17. AMC
18. AMC

llllllllllllll-llllllllllll
Illlllllllllllllllllllllll

19. AMC
20. AMC
21 . AMC
22. AMC
23 . AMC
24. AMC
25. AMC -
26. AMC
27. AMC
28. AMC -
29 . AMC -
30. AMC -

FILE WITH: BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, 222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE, PHOENIX,
ARIZONA 85004-2203 and the respective county recorder, ON-ORREEBRE.I~ECEMBER2QihINQI
IHE.alit,renuimiSS.Dingilrenindahle-annigz.Ellafngmining.claims.millsilenrnel
ait=:

This form is for the purpose of complying with the laws ofthe
United States Department of the Interior, Bureau of Land
 3 6 9AV EDDZ

8 0 KWOARLM Use Only
Management and the State ofArizona pertaining to assessment
work and/or noitce of intention to hold. 30 USC 28,43 CFR 3833.2,
ARS 27-208. Subject to Paperwork Reduction Act and Privacy Act 3' 2121@ 31¥1 8 Z¥ ~Nlystatements available at the BIN AZ Stat6 Office. This form is 03./W,3034not copyrighted. It may be.reproduced without restriction.



1

Return Document to: For BLM Use Only AZ-385~*1 (July 19922

Telehon-e--(_)  _ __ __- v
~~~ AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK.Also fill in rrEMS 1 through 9 and the reverse side of this document

1-1 NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD[ intend to hold the claims(s)/site(s) listed on the reverse side ofthis document for the calendar year 19Also fill in ITEMS I through 4 and ITEM 9.
NOTICES OF INTENTION TO HOLD ARE FOR MILLSITES AND TUNNEL SITES OR FOR MINING CLAIMS WHENASESSMENT WORK HAS NOT BEEN DONE, REGARDLESS OF WHETHER THE ANNUAL ASSESSMENT HAS BEENSUSPENDED, DEFERRED, OR NOT YET ACCRUED. THE FILING OF A NOTICE OF nfrENTION TO HOLD SHALL NOTRELIEVE THE OWNER OF COMPLYING WITH FEDERAL AND STATE LAWS PERTAINING TO THE PERFORMANCE OFANNUAL ASSESSMENT WORK. NOTICES OF INTENTION TO HOLD FOR MILL SITES OR TUNNEL SITES NEED NOTBE COUNTY RECORDED. FORNSNING CLAIMS THE FORM FILED WITH THE BLM MUST BE IDENTICAL TO THEONE THAT WAS OR WILL BE FILED WITH THE COUNTY.

Evidence ofAnnual Assessment Work or a Notice of Intention to Hold must be filed each calendar year following the calendar year inwhich the claim/site was located.
ALL CLAIMS LISTED ON A SINGLE AFFIDAVIT MUST BE CONTIGUOUS.
1. State of Arizon£27y of « Ss:2. I, (Name)
3. Reside at ( ddress)

City 1 County 4 State Zip .being duly sworn poses and says that he/she is a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the factsset forth in this affidavit/inotice,  subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 USC 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitous, orfraudulent statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner'sName and Address (Ifnot shown in items 1 -3 above) CHECK HERE IF THIS IS A CHANGE OF ADDRESS |~|

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claims(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the expense oftheowner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed gn*e reve,se side of this document. are situated in the_-_ -L_ Mining District, /7NWL-»________.County, Arizona.
6. Thatbetweenthedatesstartingat 120'clocknoonon September I A#- And ending at 12 o'clock noon on September 1.49_at least 5 -9942# 5~0- _ Dollars worth of woric and improvements were done md performed upon said claim(s) or uponone or more ofa contiguous group of claims for the beriefit of all, or wholly or partly outside of a contiguous group of claims for thebenefit of at!, not including the location work.
7. at the f o ' persons emp yed to p the work and - rove ts crib herein:  _fte//DIN-A-
85$'Illat the and ~ provements erto ed,vere:

E 50G 6 Z

9. Dated: Signature:SUB CRLBE AND WORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this d y 3OTARY PUBLIC - A 90Notary Publ 
GIl-ACOUNTYMYCOM SION EXPIRES D My Commission Expires

January 20,2006



If the claims/sites have consecutive BLM#s and are in the same Township, Range and Section(s), the may be listed as follows:

SAMPLE 1 - 10 A MC 19640 - 49 DKT/Pg 1025/1-10 4N 2OW 36
RECORDING #9106173-82.

Dkt/Pg or Recording #
Of ORIGINAL LOCATION TWN

IW N SE

1.8-Ily_diLEE#_ MAC__3_51(v<*&1_ Alz¤x-_06_lkl3-___ 24_ i </f 9/
2.-halfl, + - AMC_ZZ.LE Aloift_ amn:L.a£1~d_2=-_ _251 13££ 3-/-

AMC..
4. __ AMC

-_-_- AMC -
AMC

1. _ AMC
8. AMC
9. __ AMC
10. AMC
11. AMC
12. AMC
13. AMC
14. - AMC
15. AMC
16. AMC
17. AMC
18. AMC
19. AMC
20. AMC
21. AMC
22. AMC
23 . AMC
24. 1. AMC
25. . AMC
26. AMC
27. AMC
28. AMC

i 29. AMC
30. AMC

i

/

FILE WITH: BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT, 222 NORTH CENTRAL AVENW, PHQENIX,
ARIZONA 85004-2203 and the respective county recorder,

3 st. e uire a . efunaee'c o eac * ' 2, 1 er'
site. Ar CD '

C/7This form is forthe purpose ofcomplying with the laws ofthe
United States Department ofthe Interior, Bureau of Land For BLM ~e Onlf Y

, Management and the State of Arizona pertaining to assessment vp CS; work and/or noitce of intention to hold. 30 USC 28,43 CFR 3833.2, -5> 2 4ARS 27-208. Subject to Paperwork Reduction Act and Privacy Act
statements available at the BLM AZ State Ofrice. This form is

4 not copyrighted. It may be reproduced without restriction.



Rhipt * http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 737196
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 766710
Date of Transaction: 08/25/2003

CUSTOMER: ELMER RANDOLPH
BOX 271
CLAYPOOL,AZ 85532

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. WAIVER & POL1 1 . 00 ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED - n/a - 45 . 00
(455) 2003 (9)
CASES: AMC356565/$45.00

TOTAL: $45.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $45.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/25/2003
CHECK NO: 7881

NAME: RANDOLPH, ELMER
BOX 271
CLAYPOOL AZ 85532

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 0/7(/inni n.in AA,t j



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/6/2019

Box Number= AZ15125

11111111111111 lili 11111111111111 111111111111111 11111111111111111 lili lili 11111111111111111111 lilli lili lili
Claim Begin-End: AMC356673-AMC356676

5 Miscellaneous

Illl'llilll'llilll Illill'llillillil AZ15125-5 AMC356595-AMC427389



Retelpt  http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior -
Bureau of Land Management ~ Receipt 1~

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ~'Eltig&442 --
........FT,3-fr„9,==~

ONE N CENTRAL AVE -ll.
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 I No: illlllit 1225595 ~

Phone: (602) 417-9200 L. $:- / - ': .,--, a'...,-
ITransaction #: 1266982
Date of Transaction: 02/02/2006

CUSTOMER: THORNWELL ROGERS
7834 E CANNON DR

)~~~f« ~SCOTTSDALE,AZ 85258

LINE # ~ QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKSI~ PRICE
~ F-- liBEATABLE -AINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 | 180 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM ~iAMEND/1 ~ -n/a - 10.00MONEY RECEIVED (455) rCASES: AMC356673/$10.00- -1---- - - ------ ---- ---------»»f2 116.00 COPIES / COPIES (B/W UP TO 11X17)-$.13/P

1 . ,» *trf'-: AMOUNT: $12.08 | POSTMARKED: |N/A

Ef--KEEREE 1696*666--
A.~pd CHECK NO: 11009

NAME: ~ALLELUJAH-RESOURCES
7834 E CANNON DR

.'41.1.IM" I .'' |SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

40

'RE --1 j 1 5 ) 6 6»tin 410640 41%47715 Wo F- i~e,ce.sse-I) 1/0 .7~9~-0,~1/d«<
6~06'.5 pu f - ta- hz-4-54(45 0 n.th- loc-a,1~n-c-K

Aae »- 43 Cfe 3%-33 22(ch
1 of 1 2/2/2006 3:53 PM



~ OFFICIAL RECORDS OFWhen recorded mail to: fl PINAL COUNTY RECORDER
LAURA DEAN-LYTLE

DATE/TIME: 01/31/06 0904
FEE: $13.00
PAGES: 2
FEE NUMBER: 2006-014577

(The above space reserved for recording information)

CAPTION HEADING

»1 (,16~66.~ '~07~ L<( of Lo c *24,

-fl .-
m -17rn .20

f UL kikh~~
> > mg
N W

/ 
AT 

OFFICE

0

0-

DO NOT DISCARD THIS PAGE. THIS COVER PAGE IS RECORDED AS PART
OF YOUR DOCUMENT. THE CERTIFICATE OF RECORDATION WITH THE FEE
NUMBER IN THE UPPER RIGHT CORNER IS THE PERMANENT REFERENCE
NUMBER OF THIS DOCUMENT IN THE PINAL COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE.

Form RE-49



Reeipt , , http://cbs. bln·~~~n,~cgibin/cbs/zorder_search?screen_mode-PAYMENT

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management · Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV MAWLS''

222 N CENTRAL AVE 1." 7./.-.' -
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 I No: lilllllk 1067754 ~

Phone: (602) 417-9200 ....W*'-..-*d...........&&WIL'.»ZG.'W-

' Transaction #: 1105337
Date of -1~~saction: 04/28/2~05 Nvkc, 35:66.,3
F: CUSTOMER: @HORNWELL ROGERS

10567 E. TERRA DR.
~COTTSDALE,AZ 85258

LINE # ~TY-DESCRIPTION~~~~~~~ IREMARKSI ITOTALF----,r--6mi-F--
PRICE 1

F--, ,[LOCATABLE-MINERALS/-AIN-ING  -EMIMS-NOTII---| E----„
1 ~NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY |AMEND/1 || - n/a - !1 5.00RECEIVED (455)

CASES: AMC356673/$5.00 ~1 E„4**'* '

1  1 POSTMARKED: IN/A
6RECEIVED»: 164/28/206~-

~~f· CHEEK NO: 16739
-'· . 'f,·10· NAME  *GERS, THORNWELL

~10567 E. TERRA DR.
SCOTTSDALE AZ 85258

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

s~~0 -
0 0 k (i>roc e s ~»J ~ -

i~~O
r-

7 es:Is.

1 of 1 4/28/2005 2:36 PM



AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # #*t C 33-4,473

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the £70/(9 --ZE_ _lode mining claim was
located on this @ day ofNovember, 2003, Pinal County, Arizona

Said Claim is located in the 4,94 , Section 3/, Township 2 South
Range 14 E, G. & S.R.M., and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number 1
Thence 300 feet, e*r< to post number 2, * Not /7 - ed''ceci/~F
Thence 300- feet, __itchi to post number 3, T2 LD,-dt.4
Thence #Do feet, =ZY* to post number 4,
Thence 660 feet, 4 to post number 5
Thence /430 feet, A,0 A* to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claimed in length along the course ofthe vein from the location
monument is 3-6 feet in a _.wi.fpr/% direction, and ~763_ feet in a loafzl
direction, together with 300 feet on each side 0*45 center of the vein or lode for
the entire length of the claim, the same being 6& 0 feet wide by 4fbo feet in
length. The general course ofthe vein or lode as near as may be determined is

40--(K -Jo kil .From the northwest corner number 1 of this claim, the nS
corner of Section 3/ , T 2 S, R 14 E, G. & S.KM., bears ur/Y-6 2-4-Z) 79
feet distant.

Located by: Elmer Randolph '
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, Arizona 85532

1 Ait,·5;3
By:

9-STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PINAL

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me thi*29/72;6ay ofNovember,
2003, by Elmer Randolph.

ftary Public

My ¢6*imissidn' 6*#1*hH d 3-(2 --306)9 /f¥-**#=WF-**==5*-a--4»,-0

b Z :E d LE }fdV fOOZ f~ JOAN KAY CORMACK 0
OFFICIAL SEAL 0

~ '~~ Noter Public -State ofArizona d
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http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorderReceipt

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 785007
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 815370
Date of Transaction: 11/17/2003

./:' CUSTOMER: ELMER RANDOLPH
BOX 271

i Lb·,., ':~ 22 <E fe44if 5 ,CLAYPOOLAZ 85532

1 TOTAL ~UNIT
LINE # ~ QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKSi PRICE ~,

~- FAc-pRobucts-/ COPIES/PLOTTERS / 1 ,
1 26.00 CASEFILE/DOCUMENT COPIES / COPIES (B/W UP TO ~ 0.13 1 3.38

111X17)-$.13/P 1 4914,/ 1
ILOCATABLE MINERAES /  MININGCLAIMS-NOT 1/ r-

~ 2 1.00 9 AMEND - n/a - 45.00INEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM
MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC356565/$45.00 1

1~ ILOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,
1 UNADJUDI, ONE OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING ;

iCLAIM LOCATION FEE $25(1993) |
CASES: AMC358801/$25.00, AMC358802/$25.00, 1

~ <AM(358803/$25.00, AMC358804/$25.00, 1
'AMC358805/$25.00, AMC358806/$25.00, 1

3 21.00 AMC358807/$25.00, AMC358808/$25.00, 1 - n/a - 525.00
AMC358809/$25.00, AMC358810/$25.00,
AMC358811/$25.00, AMC358812/$25.00,

1 AMC358813/$25.00, AMC358814/$25.00,
:AMC358815/$25.00, AMC358816/$25.00, 1
~AMC358817/$25.00, AMC358818/$25.00,
AMC358819/$25.00, AMC358820/$25.00, AMC358821/$25.00
1-6-CATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW, 1

1 UNADJUDI, ONE OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING ~
CLAIM SVC CHG $10 (1930)

, CASES: AMC358801/$10.00, AMC358802/$10.00, i
~ AMC358803/$10.00, AMC358804/$10.00,

AMC358805/$10.00, AMC358806/$10.00,
: 4 21.00 AMC358807/$10.00, AMC358808/$10.00, - n/a - 210.00

AMC358809/$10.00, AMC358810/$10.00,
AMC358811/$10.00, AMC358812/$10.00,
AMC358813/$10.00, AMC358814/$10.00,
AMC358815/$10.00, AMC358816/$10.00,
AMC358817/$10.00, AMC358818/$10.00,
AMC358819/$10.00, AMC358820/$10.00, AMC358821/$10.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW,
UNADJUDI: ONE OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW MINING CLM
MAINT FEE 5100(1993)
CASES: Al\/10358821/5100.00, AM{3358819/$100.00:
AMC358820/$100.00, AMC358801/5100.00,
AMC358802/$100.00, AMC358803/$100.00,
AMC358804/$100.00, AMC358805/$100.00,5 21.00 - n/a - 2100.00
AMC358806/$100.00, AMC358807/$100.00,
AMC358808/$100.00. AMC358809/$100.00. ENTERED iNTO COMPUTER

1 of 2 LiC/NOY as 11 /17/2003 1 : 24 PM



Receipt http:Ucbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

AMC358810/$100.00, AMC358811/$100.00,
IAMC358812/$100.00, AMC358813/$100.00,
AMC358814/$100.00, AMC358815/$100.00,
AMC358816/$100.00, AMC358817/$100.00,
AMC358818/$100.00 ''

TOTAL:  $2,883.38

PAYMENT INFORM~TION
1 / AMOUNT:. $2,883.38 ]POSTMARKED: IN/A

, TYPE: CHECK · RECEIVED: 111/17/2003

, CHECK NO: 6096
f, .' NAME: IROGERS, THORNWELL

~10567 ETI=ERRA DR
ISCOTTSDALE AZ 85258

-

fRis ;E-cefi-waigidlilrifel bi tfi~-duionfaida--BIA 23-0-ii-eciohs- Wdd- -61 jiin-6-~5*iSIR dA@j-6-6 Bab-di-r-«rid-eMiaua-a~d p-6rtfon of tfid-6?66ial
electronic record contained therein.

9 Aw\.U n*s
Aync, 35-6 56 4

3565Gs
3 5 279 5

353 -71-1 (Q
85 57 41
3 5* 6-73
8 56 61 f

3 Se 6-rs

390 81 O

2 of 2 11/17/2003 1:24 PM



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/6/2019

1 Ill illl Ill lili 111111 11111111111' lili l I 1
Box Number= AZ15125

1111111111111111111111111111 1111111111111111111111111111111111 11111111'milili 1111111111111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC356673-AMC356676

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

lillillill'll'llillillilll'll 111'll AZ15125-5 AMC356595-AMC427389



11 1 -1-18 Checked By: _f~_

| Ul Checked By: ~~2
Preadludicatkkn By:

f n~ A*lon Bli~3* 3jOD 1 526
LEAD SERIAL NO. AMC _-~6~'~,6 THROUGH AMC 33//ar/~

LODE @ $25 $ /00 ___ Location Fee
PLACER @ $10 $ 40 _ Service Fee-curable defed
MILL SITE @$100 $__5622__-- Claim Maintenance Fee
TUNNEL SITE $ TOTAL FEES
ASSOCIATION $- Copy Fees,
PLACER $ overage o Shortage o

$ 5*0 9- TOTAL RECEIVED

OVER-THE-COUNTER: ~ MAIL: O Timely Filed: YES~ NO o

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

T AL R-1-4/ s __lL-_aEY© T R-

T__ R , S- T R

0
0
.
"T___ R- S- T R

T R S- T R

GENERAL JURISDICTION: BLM ~QI NATIONAL FOREST O
Nail»

SPLIT ESTATE LAND: SX~ PX O SRHE O OTHER O
Spic'f~

WILDERNESS AREA (WA):
Specify

CLAIMS SUBJECT TO PL 359: YES O NO ~R{~

PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATING ON SRHE: YES 0 NO 0 Ak .
COMMENTS: -Iialli--.

STATUS: PARTIALLY VOID O VOID O

PRIVATE MINERALS 0 WITHDRAWN 0 OTHER 0

COMMENTS: - 6- + 1



AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial# AMC 356673

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dolly II lode mining claim was
located on this 6 day of November, 2003, Pinal County, Arizona. /fc <r c=-, ce 2-303 0 13 /777

Said Claim is located in the SE 94, Section 31, Township 2 South, Range
14 E, G. & S.R.M., and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number 1
Thence 300 feet, east to post number 2,
Thence 300 feet, east to post number 3,
Thence 1500 feet, south to post number 4,
Thence 600 feet, west to post number 5,
Thence 1500 feet, north to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claimed in length along the course of the vein from the
location monument is 50 feet in a north direction, and 1450 feet in a south direction,
together with 300 feet on each side center of the vein or lode for the entire length of
the claim, the same being 600 feet wide by 1500 feet in length. The general course of
the vein or lode as near as may be determined is north-south. From the northwest
corner number 1 of this claim, the SE corner of Section 31, T 2 S, R 14 e, G. &
S.R.M., bears S15E for a 2500 feet distance.

Located by: Elmer and Charlotte Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, Arizona 85532

BY:
State of Arizona
County of Pinal

PHOE 
X, AZ

mul FEB -3 NH

6~ r77
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00

~*' E
LU 0

A'11,4 8,} O- m
Ibt»11 U 11 L

~RQ- 3/1 5/06
Wo & pro ezas e.01< 3<ZA-*u-,4 e

ide Q 6 6 Ac k Vicer 1:>c~ck

4 c-4~ 6-l~ 4 0*2 'f eli
40 0 ric\ . 0

43 2% 1 3333.2-244



AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # AMC 356673

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dolly II lode mining claim was located on this
14*day of October, 2002, Pinal County, Arizona

Said Claim is located in theSE % , Section 31, Township 2 South,
Range 14 E, G. & S.R.M., and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number l
Thence 300 feet, east to post number 2,
Thence 300 feet, east to post number 3,
Thence 1500 feet, south to post number 4,
f hence 600 feet, west to post number 5
Thence 1500 feet. north to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claimed in length along the course of the vein from the location
monument is 50 feet in a south direction, and 1450 feet in a north direction. together with
300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode for the entire length of the claim.
the same being 600 feet wide by 1500 feet in length. The general course ofthe vein or
lode as near as may be determined is north-south. From the northwest corner number 1 of
this claim. the SE corner of Section 31, r 2 S, R 14 E, G. & S.R.M., bears S 15E, 2500
feet distant.

Located by: Elmer Randolph & Charlotte Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, Arizona 85532

-----in

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PINAL
r.

01 -7
The purpose of this amended location is to correct minor deficiencies in the first location f.-1 .-  . .
and where applicable and have the effect of a new location for fractional land not covered - En I

ig-»- iN 1 5 2in the first location. 5 --*# 73 r-1 ...1 -p· ---
:< r-ri LJ
1797,9 -, Sn O U
229· U
140 Eorn-- c.n -«

ENTERED NTO COMPUTER
4/24/6 f aa
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AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # _.z*H--C-_ZE*42' 3

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the lode minin laim was
located on this G day of November, 2003, Pinal County, Arizona

Said Claim is located in the 6-, Section 3 / , To ship 2 South,
Range 14 E, G. & S.R.M., and more p icularly described as follo s:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number 1
Thence Zoo feet, e*»- to post n er 2,
Thence 3 00 feet, e *nt- topost n ber 3,
Thence -4-Do feet,.::~_~-i~~- to post mber 4,
Th ce 600 feet, to pos number 5
Then e /.*0 feet, /10 A~ to p st number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear fe t claimed in length along le course of the vein from the location
monument is 6-6 feet a /Lor M direc on, and ~911 feet in a dz) c...44
direction, together with O feet on each de of the center ofthe vein or lode for
the entire length of the claim, e same being D 0 feet wide by /&30 feet in
length. The general course of th vein or lode s near as may be determined is
40.4 -40 644 . From the no west co er number 1 of this claim, the /6
corner of Section 3/ , T2 S, R E, G & S.R.M., bears 4 #-6 2-3-0 -8
feet distant. S.LM

. 
f{148

4m A PiLocated y: Imer Randolph z v

419] NOV 1 1.0. Box 271 X ..-~hcn (4./ 'C>-1~Cl pool, Arizona 85532
£4 fLINCE UPBy: z m

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PINAL

The foregoing instrument w s acknowledged before me thi day ofNovember,
2003, by Elmer Randolph.

r-
27 % :3Notary Public < 0

My commission exp' es: * 4-

6 U
-- e

-17
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM ,<IA.
M>Ma ® Law Forms 3-80 -4#

Claim (Name and N„.m,ter, if used). LOCATOR OR~WNE~ (Name. Address and Zip Cod~

_Ib/14 f»eZ *'**~14 %6hBAL#68.0,41/6

Type of Ciaj#n
0 Placer Lode 0 Millsite 0 Tunnelsite
Date of Location of Claim %5332

Type of Notice W t I
O Amendment to ....4~*~.Original Notice O Relocation Notice := N x

9 - n in th'e prior noticelf an Amendment or Relocation. Claim was named -- t, 1,10
Nm

recordcd at Docket _ _.Page -, _--- Mining District. ___- M _~ Co„ts Arizona.
-

PO
'General Course of Claim is from the -- -- .--_. to the

0 0ZCIRLayout of Claim
·m- 25

Claim is 49__. feet long and ___24ED feet wide. O m
Distance from loc.vt,in monument to each end of the Claim is __LS*v feet in a ___v,463~~**1_ _____ direction and

664 feet ina _ZE~12:E~ 1 direction.

Locality of Notice of Claim and Mony ent with .eference to some natural object or permanent monument

00 6 Nwitk •A Seur/00 Kel>u wiN-~ Sr~ 524 31 4-54:-46*1-
C-*AD< 12- AM

Effective Date of Notice r)„ 6-0-ot- 1€*
Sienature of Locator

INS,-PUCTl DNS Within 90 days of location of claim: (3-

1. Complete above portion of form and post on location monument. and -J

2. Complete two additional copies of entire form. including map on backside. record one with County Recorder and file other wit*d

ro r BLM officc
Types of Monuments
Location Monument is made of pt AL -6) J ~f gb 2 1.0 j 4 ' . and

Corner nd E Monu ents e ma~le of:
d -6 7 ----

Description of Claim
To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the __462=- _fiz -7~2-62 -1$9/ta*-Z~ corner and travel

ina - ,/8-4~RE_~Elt~- direction /65De feet to the 4 - comer monument, thence

in a -/2~ -_-direction _~12b fed to the /08-EE:tfl~  corner monument. thence

in a .~*m"Ti 1~SQ!*~/7~ __ direction _LS22f___ fea to the.,SLEZ~LAM-- corner monument. thence

n 3 1-Alffl~- 6rection 6~-.:.poRe~LZ~L-cornerrnonurr:nt. i~ence
.----



-

Location of Claim
The Chimfiainthe : T-- 2~C~ fi quarrer ofsedion V# 1
Township . . . Range 4E , G & SR 8& M-

n
Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision. /1 County. Arizona.

~D, li 1 , 1 L
corner of the claim lies -EADdD feet in a ~ direction

from the public or established survev monument or permanem natural object de*ribed as:

5410© 1>\451...c~d) luri~19#-2 5-*4> f EAHA-FES) Se.J:8* MAR-kt

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM /
M N•tb © Law Forms 1-86

Claim Monument lies in Section Range_15 __ _ Township_Zrk. C & SR BUM

e

SCALE (Choose One) 4 W NORTH ARROW
(Shcw Direction)

0 1 : 24000 (1 inch = 2000 feet) »1
0 4 1 "ILE

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Fert

0 1 : 12000 (1 inch = 1000 feet)
1 Mile

99 Grid 3 Magnetic

0 tooo 2000 1,00 4000 Feet

3 Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)



AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # AMC 356674

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dolly III lode mining claim was located on this
14th day of October, 2002, Pinal County, Arizona

Said Claim is located in the NE % , Section 31. Township 2 South,
Range 14 E, G. & S.R.M: and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number 1
Thence 600 feet, east to post number 2.
Thence 1500 feet, south to post number 3,
Thence 300 feet, west to post number 4,
Thence 300 feet, west to post number 5
Thence 1500 feet. north to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claimed in length along the course of the vein from the location
monument is 50 feet in a south direction, and 1450 feet in a north direction, together with
300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode for the entire length ofthe claim,
the same being 600 feet wide by 1500 feet in length.the general course ofthe vein or
lode as near as may be determined is north-south. From the northwest corner number 1 of
this claim, the SE corner ofSection 31, T 2 S, R 14 E, G. & S.R.M., bears S25E, 4350
feet distant.

Located by: Elmer Randolph & Charlotte Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool. Arizona 85532

By : 1~ L ... . -Re / 0Q r

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PINAL

The purpose of this amended location is to correct minor deficiencies in the first location
and where applicable and have the effect of a new location for fractionalland not cov,eredE.
in the first location. ---- = 77:

00 7- = 0? -E'1-1 f -O - C ,-,7
I  - 3.. 30 ':-  36 -3 2 3-· t\) SS rn A-

LJ-CDC>
U %04./

0 m 02 ED«-L --cn -«

ENTERED HNTO COMPUTER
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AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # /041 6 ir-6 479

NOTIC S HEREBY GIVEN that the ;65 //4 1/4 lode ining claim was
located on is ~ day ofNovember, 2003>Final County, Ari ona

Said Claim is cated in the /2/45 r , Section Y Township 2 South,
Range 14 E, G. S.R.M., and more particularly described as ollows:

Beginning a the northwest corner post number 1
Thenc o feet, 6 64~ to post ber 2,
Thence o feet, *pt#Zl to pos number 3,
Thence o feet, Li, to p t number 4,
Thence 2 - feet, /.4, Gr to ost number 5
Thence feet, ,Le.- 7* t post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claime in length alo the course of the vein from the location
monument is 3-6 feet in a 4 64 dir ction, and /*-b feet in a *or 4%
direction, together with ZOO f t on eac side of the center of the vein or lode for
the entire length of the claim, the sam bein 6 Do feet wide by /,3-DD feet in
length. The general course of the vein o lo e as near as may be determined is
4.ov 7%-fow-« . From the northwest rner number 1 ofthis claim, the LE
corner of Section 3 / , T2 S, R 14 E, . & S.R.M., bears J. -2-3-2- 9 33-6
feet distant.

Locate by: Elm Randolph
P.O. x 271
Claypo , Arizona 85532 m ¥ WA F iii· *

B.L.M. AZ

m1 -9
-4 f:S

STATE OF ARIZONA , 4 4.2
COUNTY OF PINAL &2· ·, ISLED,~

JO ER
The foregoing instrument w acknowledged before me this day of November, 4 r
2003, by Elmer Randolph. 2 8 5m zE S >32N 07

- 063Notary Public > u ¤ LS'=e -f<S U L.,1My commission expire @Z 9- 77-7
-

C 0EN
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM
MN-la ® Law Forms 3-80 -9

Claim (Name and Number, if used) LOCATOR OR (ySNER (Name. Address and Zip Code)
4"<LA h1*a~ a C j~*4 6 14 /?oLN'J.4 FA

Type of Cl m ~76'0 #/7/
0 Placer 2' Lode 0 Millsite 0 Tunnelsite
Date of Locazion of Claim

Type of Notice go.n >m0 Amendmeat to •-D» ~i- Original Notice 0 Relocation Notice z -4 Nm
If an Amendment or Relocation, Claim was named ---------x--- intl'Arior notice

=2
recorded at Docket --. Pa e Minin District. 2 --3:L ceaa·. Arizona.

Z~m
'General Course of Claim is from the _. _ to the _---... -7

Layout of Claim · o m

Claim is - feet long and ___6•bo feet wide.
Distance from loc.vion monument to each end of the Claim is . / 3-Va feet ina ___~~W~~~L_-- direction and

4,4 e,- feet ina -LUL *- _ - direction.
Locality of Notice of Claim and Monument with ,eference to some natural object or permanent monumcm
NaL-1~ ~J R 1\Hw u,24 el 50-A le# te a.pE,l- HAA-Hz#,626|-IDP

AMC 35 b b 14C 6/iN €A3-1- 39' -5- 4
Effective D re of Notice Q.-LJWL 2--CAA

Signature of Locator
INSTPUCTI DNS Within 90 days of location of claim:
1. C.,mplete:bove portion of form and post an location monument. and
2. Complete two additional copies of entire form. including map on backside, record one with County Recorder and file other with

ro r BLM office
Types of MonumentsLocation Monument is made of /b 2 6 a
Comer nd Und Mon me s ar made of:

Description of Claim
To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the V Ab~ corner ar

in a ~direction _.-0-- ket to the __ZIL~2AS122-&22~____ corner monurr
, 19.. 3... n

direction ---4-&~-- fed to th: -:4Z*d-,£4-£1£~-L__. corner mon

na ~L' direction .-6:~*- feet to the -2GALLCLL~K- corner rr

in a A~ direction _60 _ f:et to the 51~2%LZ~Y____ corne·



Location of Claim .
The Claim lies in the .d-/,C~Lt.LA:LLE --- quarter of section ~- --

 I

Township -, Range ~~__ ·G& SR 8&M-

P,// Al County , Arizona .Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision.

-1. 1The __-5>*9~Z#5~~___________ corner of the claim lies 1440 fect in a 
-501

*17-  direction
from the public or established survev monument or permanen: natural object described as: /

522116#' MAtte'2- 660-Uf,E 6+St/JiD,5 3) 3> -4-rr

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM
MN·lb O Law Forms 346

Claim Monument lies in ction_ZZL_ Range_.26 - __ Township_Z5951. C & SR B & M

4

3

SCALE (Choose One) NORTH ARROW
(Shcw Direction)

0 1 : 24000 (1 inch = 2000 feet) («10 4 1 VILE

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Fert

0 1 : 12000 (1 inch = 1000 feet) Z Grid 0 Magnetic

0-___ ~55==== 2C~___ ~ 4000 F,«,

0 Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)



AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # AMC 356675

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dolly IV lode mining claim was located on this
148 day of October, 2002, Pinal County, Arizona

Said Claim is located in the NE % , Section 31, Township 2 SOllth,
Range 14 E, G. & S.R.M., and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number 1
Thence 600 feet, east to post number 2,
Thence 1500 feet, south to post number 3,
Thence 300 feet, west to post number 4,
Thence 300 feet, west to post number 5
Thence 1500 feet, north to post number 1, the point o f beginning

The number of linear feet claimed in length along the course of the vein from the location
monument is 50 feet in a south direction, and 1450 feet in a north direction, together with
300 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode for the entire length of the claim.
the same being 600 feet wide by 1500 feet in length. The general course of the vein or
lode as near as may be determined is north-south. From the northwest corner number 1 of
this claim, the SE corner of Section 31, T 2 S, R 14 E, G. & S.R.M., bears 83OE, 4650
feet distant.

Located by: Elmer Randolph & Charlotte Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, Arizona 85532

<fBy: , . ..-c, . c_

STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PINAL

The purpose of this amended location is to correct minor deficiencies in the first location
and where applicable and have the effect of a new location for fractional land not coveredr_.

r-J _in the first location. -- 9 5,--
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AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # Lf/71 c Rf--4 67 73---

NOTICE HEREBY GIVEN that the /0 //4 -IEZ 10 e mining claim was
located on t is day of November, 2003, Final County, izona

Said Claim is located in the '' Section , Township 2 South,
Range 14 E, & S.R.M., and more particularly describe as follows:

Beginnin at the northwest comer post numbe
The ce *00 feet, 64./2 top st number 2,
Then /ID o feet, c, to ost number 3,
Thence -2 feet, post number 4,
Thence D feet, 6-/ o post number 5
Thence · 0 feet, AD r to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet cl imed in length long the course of the vein from the location
monument is 4-D feet in a 4-0 ' direction, and /99-Z) feet in a hor tz<
direction, together with 0 feet on ach side of the center of the vein or lode for
the entire length ofthe claim, th same ing 660 feet wide by 6-9 6 feet in
length. The general course ofthe in lode as near as may be determined is

d>LO 4 --tc U*< · From the nort st corner number 1 of this claim, the v75-
corner of Section 2/ , T 2 S, R E, G. & S.R.M., bears I366 <7.AS--3
feet distant. -0 = 2

cated by: Elmer Randolph -- < f „51 5
- '00 M.0. Box 271 9 J , 02laypool, Arizona 85532

Z RBy: 1. 2/jcEIZED
m

STATE OF ARIZON

COUNTY OF PIN

The foregoing i trument was acknowledged before me t 's day of November,
2003, by Elme andolph. -e ~

1 5

B<L.M.EDrn er
SNotary Pub le . -X NER

1, -J E/52
My co ission expires: N U Am- 22*ir-

e2 e
T: 717-1
-

R
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM b
MN·la ® Law Forms 340

Claim (Name and Number, if used) LOCATOR OR C)4NER (Name. Address and Zip Code)

- ,E/-~#, 41*414~4 1 chARiaH£ RikjA fb
Type of C im
O P!ager___~_!:ElL_0 Millsite -0 Tunnelsite
Dare of Location of Claim 955-32-

09-
Type of Notice
O Amendment to --'0"iB Original Notice 0 Relocation Notice h.' 9
If an Amendment or Relocation. Claim was named ---a~in t}~prior notice

0 0.
recorded at Docket _. Page-, -- __ Mining District. -_ E~___. 53 CoJAc~6rliona,

- 090
U -imGeneral Course of Claim is from the to the

Layouz of Claim · - > mgN
0 0

Claim is _,4520- feet long and _*~L~ feet wide. -
 i . -hl 26 4 . 14 22

z 5-71

Distance from lee.vion monument to each end o f the Claim is __.Z5---5-- fect in a __Lx*,i.,Lklen~L ~___ _E~ir:ction and

L*At><5> kel ina direction .

AMC 35 b b 15

Locality of Notice of Claim and Monument with ,·eference to some natural object or permanent monument
Nexth *Pdl Wesl by LikwiA- HkA-|654 Di 522&/0 0-9 2-&) ADd

3-*de

Effective Dye of Ng,ice ,~ld_£«~ft,~~_~4·~AL/- w- I V uuo--1N lt-/ Cb*-- Signature of Locator
~.Ill:/Ill---Ill--lill=--.Illillill--

INSTPUCTl DNS Within 90 days of.location of claim:
!. Complcte above portion of form and post an location monument. and
2. Complete two additional copies of entire form. including map on backside, record one with County Recorder and file other wIth

ro r BLM office
Types of Monuments // " /Location Monument is made of 6 1 2 .and
Corner i. nci E Monuments are trizie of: 1,

UP O
Description of Claim .O 1 :MitTo observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the corner and Iravel

ina - lUE M,Lt direction~feet to the -21(OVE- ~- corner monument , thence

in a < if direction -,~-4€-_ feet to the . e~ ,e.~-*2~_ corner monument . thencc
Lf -0

in a _-IZESL- _ direction 85 feet to the c=**LLR-£2Z:,2-71 corner monument. thence

9-a _y.**Uns--u-~-_-__-z~ ite. to* Al:,£#t EA·S '/- corner monument .,thence



. 1
I. 4I -

Location of Claim u · t fr_
The Claim lies in the ,R~./ht,IND- quarter of scctiorl-:t=:lf.Z

Township -= , Range -__
 ,G&SRB&?4-

Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision,  County, Arizona,

The ___ - __-£2Zz-Z~£1~~orner of the claim lies -_&2~ feet in a _Zk214£62:*lgEIS direction
from the public or established survey monument or permanen. natural object described as:
SE€Nej e»kbaL 16(*AMEA- 6+ Sadle,3 5351 ADA C+9

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM
-MN·lb© Law Form: 3-80

Claim Monument lies ~ection 1 / Range_«£25 Township_j_*~- G & SR B & M

3/

SCALE (Choose One) NORTH ARROW
(Show D[rection)

0 1 : 24000 (1 inch = 2000 feet) («10 4 1 MILE

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Fert

0 1 : 12000 (1 inch = 1000 feet)
0444  69 Grid 3 Ma#netic

0 1000 2000 1000 4000 Fe,1

0 Other (1 inch - not more than 2000 feet)

1 Y, ·.

:5%44



I
1 1

LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM
MN-!a 0 Law Forms 3-80

Claim (Name and Number, if used) LOCATOR OR O~NER (Name, Address and Zip Code)
- Ir/,r~K **pds<4 8. ckA,l\0Ht R~Jo\fb

Type of C im
O Placer M Lode O Millsite O Tunnelsite
Date of Location of Claim

9 55-32-
Type of Notice
O Amendment to --4~Epi Original Notice O Relocation Notice N 5„ 'If an Amendment or Relo:ation, Claim was named ---o~in ti~prior notice

recordcd 1Eocker--.Pa£e-.--Minin Districr.--.._1-__-9.52&~Ariz-ona.
X - cnn

'General Course of Claim is from the -1 -4 m- to the
Layout of Claim . - > msN

O 0
Claim is _~S@Q- feet long and _Ghl__ feet wide. 5 0 17 2-

Distance from loc.vt,on monument to each end of the Claim is _UE2Lal__ feet in a ._.ZMZZZ&&~/0-~irection and

6 ~.1-- feet in a U,4=57~ ~2/~ direction.
1

035bb15

Locality of Notice of Claim and Monument with ,·eference tO SOme natural object or permanent monument
Next h *pj Luesl Af 4*Aurl Hhkkak et Se<fle D-* 2-6.) hod

5--4- 4
Effective D~e of Ngtice L*:.24 0.*2'4

Sienature of Locator
INSTPUCT13NS Within 90 days of location of claim:
1. Complete above portion of form and post an location monument. and
2. Complete two additional copies of entire form. including map on backside, record one with County Recorder and file other withro r BLM office
Types of Monuments ,/ ,/ /Location Monument is made of ,and
Corner .. nd E Monu ents are ma e of: „ 9f
Description of Claim
To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the a corner and travel

in a ___ lk'iS A'll 1 direction -6 20 feet to the *~ 4?7~ e.s*~_ corner monument , thence

in a direction ..,2!Et' feet to the - *~EN~~ corner monument. thence

in a -*a=:£1·:24.~ direction __~2~t5 _ feet to the CRELUZ.iZZU.i- corner monument. thence

in a /1/~,el~~ _ direct,on _/3359 fee to the /|A>L/%/AS-f~ corner monument.·thence



ILocation of Claim . j
The Claim lies in the -_,1MZzlflf~~_____~ quarter of section -- -.'

Township - , Range --_,G& SR 8&0-

Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision, County. Arizona.

The - .-. ici//./.IFLA/ILLAL.. corner of the claim lies __32>42-___feet ina ..MAL/# 4«/6-5- - direction
<.AL ~Act

from the public or established survey monument or permaneni natural object described as:
~2:U /6+J U-AA.*)6)L MA#-Mgi °1- Sad''ou 5),sl- ABA C+5-

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM 0
MN.tb ® Law Forms 3-84

Claim Monument lies 14~ection_31__  Range_£-5 _ Township_** £-C& SR BuM

SCALE (Choose One) NORTH ARROW
(Shcw Direction)

0 1 : 24000 (1 inch = 2000 ieet)0 4 1 WLE

0 1000 2000 3000 4000 Fert

0 1 : 12000 (1 inch = 1000 feet)
4 1 06 Z Grid 0 Magnetic

O==2=======ZEEE<ESE~O~
0 Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)



AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # AMC 356676

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Dolly V lode mining claim was located on this
14111 day of October, 2002, Pinal County, Arizona

Said Claim is located in the NE % , Section 31, Township 2 South,
Range 14 E, G. & S.R.M., and more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the northwest corner post number 1
Thence 600 feet, east to post number 2,
Thence 300 feet, south to post number 3,
Thence 600 feet, west to post number 4,
Thence 150 feet, north to post number 5
Thence 150 feet, north to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claimed in length along the course ofthe vein from the location
monument is 50 feet in a west direction, and 550 feet in a east direction, together with
150 feet on each side of the center of the vein or lode for the entire length of the claim,
the same being 300 feet wide by 600 feet in length. The general course of the vein or lode
as near as may be determined is west-east. From the northwest corner number 1 of this
claim, the NE corner of Section 31, T 2 S, R 14 E, G. & S.R.M., bears N67E, 1650 feet
distant.

Located by: Elmer Randolph & Charlotte Randolph
P.O. Box 271
Claypool, Arizona 85532

BY:
STATE OF ARIZONA

COUNTY OF PINAL

The purpose of this amended location is to correct minor deficiencies in the first location
and where applicable and have the effect of a new location for fractional land not covered
in the first location.

53
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AMENDED NOTICE OF LOCATION - ARIZONA
Serial # M_(-_3-3--674

NOTICE IS EREBY GIVEN that the ,00 /A, Z lode ning claim was
located on thi (~ day of November,2663,Pinal-Eounty,Ari na

Said Claim is 10 ted in the 6-_k Section 3/ , Township 2 South,
Range 14 E, G. & .R.M., and more p icularly described a ollows:

Beginning at e northwest corner post number
Thence D feet, 6 447~-to po number 2,
Thence -60 feet, 4-0 te~< top stnumber 3,
Thence & D feet, w 6// to ost number 4,
Thence feet, -&0 ~ o post number 5
Thence / Sh feet, , to post number 1, the point of beginning

The number of linear feet claime 'n len h ong the course ofthe vein from the location
monument is f"29 feet in a 0/ direction, and 37-Z) feet in a etc c/
direction, together with /YZ) fe o each side of the center of the vein or lode for
the entire length ofthe claim, the same eing 36 D feet wide by <506 feet in
length. The general course of the vein r ode as near as may be determined is
u/evf- e 4-v'-7< From the north est c mer number 1 of this claim, the 4/ 6-

corner of Section 3/ ,T 2 S, R 4 E, G.&S.R,M.,bears /1/6 75 6.-
feet distant.

*D

ocated by: Elm r Randolph m
P.O. ox 271  = N

I /1 -0
Claypo , Arizona 85532

RECEIVEB1 k-E»:.b

N

L. 
A 

TATE-dffIeEUJSTATE OF ARIZO A

COUNTY OF PIN L

The foregoing i strument was acknowledged before me this ay ofNovember, emi2003, by Elme Randolph. -3 0 2
>

Z 9 >se
Notary Public Nrn

c/) 0
-3 -1 m

<
My commission expires: N U 
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LOCATION NOTICE FOR MINING CLAIM
MN·la ® Law Forms 3-80 7#di

Claim (Name and Number, if used) LOCATOR OR (1*~IE'9Napte, Address and Zip CoAc)
fi¢2*6 At*n*:>gi~* 2.ko_*(0 H c Ka-vA•,1,7'l

0 Placer Lode 0 Millsite 0 Tunnelsite ilhyf .Date of Lo9azion,of Claim

Type of Notice
O Amendmt:it to -.Ii:- O Original Notice O Relocation Notice
If an Amendment or Relocation, Claim was named -- iR,the prior notice

~ 2
recorded at Docket Pa e Minin District. - Sounty. Ariiona.

m R >0-'General Course of Claim is from the -I. ---- .- I to the Z -4 Nfrl

Layout of Claim : m

Claim is ..660 b <feet long and __5-22~ feet wide. -2 , 5

TATE OFFIDistance from 1 ce,v i on monument to each end of the Claim is __024_ _ feet in a 2725 direction and

AM£ 3 5Cl~bl~ feet ina =5~z/ 1~___ -_____ direction, m
--,-07Locality of Notice of Claim and Monument with .'eference to some natural object or permanent monument

Effective Date o~Notice

Signature of Locator
INSTPUCTEDNS Within 90 days of ,location of claim:
1. Complete :bove portion of form and post an location monument, and
2. Complete two additional copies of entire forrn. including map on backside, record one with County Recorder and file ott

ro r BLM office
Types of Monuments /<1/)Location Monument is made of l
Corner..n End uments are made of:

86 £~
Description of Claim
To observe the perimeter of the Claim begin at the cor

in a --:.*..:.-~--=_ 05-43_L_ - direction 3&6 feet to the.4418JLt  corner m,

direction C)-Rd to the -~~I.- corner, 0

in a -~- direction 3490 feet to the ~42Li~Z  corne
0



Location of Claim i . ..IThe Claim lies in the _LLC£/0L---__ __ ___ quarter of section _~,LA-------

Township - . Range .._.£5/---, G & SR B,!,lv~ -A, i
Mining District or Cadastral Subdivision, ~t  County. Arizona,

e 41- - A. 1'-r,( ___NoRI_*22151_____ corner of the claim lies .£2_ feet in a _~£29..LL<£.Em..... directionfrom the public or establishe~ survey&ponument or permanenc natural object described as:
Het -1-1,·?Ale ~EA~

MAP, PLAT, OR SKETCH OF MINING CLAIM
-MY ib 0 Law F°5,3-$& -Claim Monument lies in Sect~ 3 /- - Range -2-5 Township-LtUE- G & SR B dr M

6N m ·a-
r.- --

SCALE (Choose One) NORTH ARROW
(Shcw Direction)0 1 : 24000 (1 inch = 2000 feet) (//30 4 1 VTE

0 1000 Zooo 3000 4000 Feft

0 1 : 12000 (1 inch = 1000 feet)
1 Mile 8 Grid 3 Magnetic
:

0__1000 2000 '160 4000 F.*

0 Other (1 inch = not more than 2000 feet)
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PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 SOUTH RANGE 14 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
ZI:v"r:%:L#~5PINAL/GLA COMTY
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Run Time: 10:41 AM Run Date: 10/17/2002DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Customer

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ

Geo State = AZ

Casetype begins with

Case Disp Txt = , AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, CLOSED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mtrs = 14 002OS 014OE 031

Mer Twp Rng

Total Rows Returned: 2

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Run Date: 10/17/2002 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Run Time: 10:39 AM
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

GEOGRAPHIC CROSS REFERENCE
Sorted by Serial Number

Admin State: AZ

Geo State: AZ

Serial Number Casetvpe Disposition Actn Code Actn Txt - Action RernarksDate
AZA 028350F1 220100 CLOSED 970 CASE CLOSED 11/19/1999 Total Acres = 2779.92

BLM PHOENIX FO 21605 N 7TH AVE PHOENIX AZ 850272099 100.00000 ADMIN MGT ENTITY

MER Township Range Section Sur Nr Suff Tvg Aliquot Part
14 0020S 0140E 031 LOTS 3,4;

Serial Number Casetvpe Disposition Actn Code Actn Txt Date- Action Remarks
AZA 031116F1 220100 PENDING 387 CASE ESTABLISHED 11/18/1999 Total Acres = 2779.92

BLM PHOENIX FO 21605 N 7TH AVE PHOENIX AZ 850272099 100.00000 ADMIN MGT ENTITY

MER Township Range Section Sur Nr Suff Tvp Aliquot Part
14 0020S 0140E 031 LOTS 3,4;

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
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